
6ar rleu 66qr 0 G'o qrsq aqarol a orriqrno], oFFrcE oF THE cHrEF DrsrRrcr MEDTcAL&
6''6Oq'QqO PUBLIC HEALTH OFFICER, JAGATSINGHPUR

Tel:+91672422A064 FaxNo-06724221850, emait id: cdmojaqatsinqhpur@qmail.com

r.ro \9 h 1 ICDM&pHo, Jagatsinghpur, DatedlR / \)f/ a o lX

The database of the candidr,"ffifor the post of pharmacisuLaboratory
Technician / Radiographer & Attendant in pursuant to this office advertisement No
3552 dated 16.12.2016 has been hoisted in the District website Jagatsinghpur.nic.in
for inviting objection if any within 7 days of publication of this notice by Regd. posU
Speed post only. The candidates areirequired to download two consecutive pages to
know his/her details. No new documents will be entertained. The application must be
superscribed as Objection on database for the post of and should
reach in the Office of the Chief District Medical & Public Health Officer, Jagatsinghpur
At/Po/Dist:- Jagatsinghpur pin:- 754103 in time. The applications received after due date
will not be taken into consideration.

, Sd/- Dr. Ashok Kumar Pattanaik
Chief District Medical & Public Health Off,icer

Jagatsinghpur



                                                                 DATA BASE OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF ATTENDANT UNDER CDMO JAGATSINGHPUR 

Sl 
No

Applicati
on No Name of the Candidate Father/Husband Sex

DOB                                    
as recorded in 

the M.E 
Certificate

Age as on 
16.12.2016 Permanent Address Correspondance 

Address Home District

1 01/Attd Tophan Padhan Prahallad Padhan M 6/6/1995
21Y-6M-10D

At/Po-Odisho,
Via-Chatra,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Odisho,
Via-Chatra,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

2 02/Attd
Soubhagya Ranjan 
Behera Sudarshan Behera M 12/14/1992 24Y-0M-2D At-Balia, Po-Anakhia

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Balia, Po-Anakhia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

3 03/Attd Prasant Kumar Padhan Prahallad Padhan M 6/4/1994
22Y-6M-12D

At/Po-Odisho,
Via-Chatra,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Odisho,
Via-Chatra,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

4 04/Attd Ranjita Sahoo Uttam Kumar Sahoo F 6/25/1975

41Y-5M-21D At-Tainkul,Po-Baigani
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Babaji Ch Sahoo
Mathasahi, Station 
Bazar
College Square, 
Cuttack-3 Jagatsinghpur

5 05/Attd Ajay Kumar Moharana Gatikrushna 
Moharana

M 6/15/1986 30Y-6M-1D At-Ainipur, Po-Sanra
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ainipur, Po-Sanra
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

6 06/Attd Rakshi Swain Batakrushna Swain F 6/22/1995 21Y-5M-24D At/Po-Chasikhanda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chasikhanda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

7 07/Attd
Soubhagya Ranjan 
Behera Sudarshan Behera M 12/14/1992 24Y-0M-2D At-Balia, Po-Anakhia

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Balia, Po-Anakhia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

8 08/Attd Mamata Rani Jena
Late Brundaban 
Sahoo F 1/4/1978

38Y-11M-12D At/Po-Pandua
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Friends Colony
Buxibazar
Mangalabag
Cuttack Jagatsinghpur

9 09/Attd Ashok Kumar Kanhar Makunda kanhar M 5/12/1995
21Y-7M-4D

At-Talapada
Po-Jumagada
Dist-Kandhamal

At-Talapada
Po-Jumagada
Dist-Kandhamal Kandhamal

10 10/Attd Sasmita Sahoo
Ranjan Kumar 
Sahoo F 6/3/1996

20Y-6M-13D
At-Padmapur
Po-Goudunipadia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Padmapur
Po-Goudunipadia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

11 11/Attd Anupama Behera Kusha Behera F 6/20/1984 32Y-5M-26D At-Atamala
po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Atamala
po/Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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                                                                 DATA BASE OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR THE POST OF ATTENDANT UNDER CDMO JAGATSINGHPUR 

Sl 
No

Applicati
on No Name of the Candidate

1 01/Attd Tophan Padhan

2 02/Attd
Soubhagya Ranjan 
Behera

3 03/Attd Prasant Kumar Padhan

4 04/Attd Ranjita Sahoo
5 05/Attd Ajay Kumar Moharana

6 06/Attd Rakshi Swain

7 07/Attd
Soubhagya Ranjan 
Behera

8 08/Attd Mamata Rani Jena

9 09/Attd Ashok Kumar Kanhar

10 10/Attd Sasmita Sahoo

11 11/Attd Anupama Behera

Caste

Caste 
Certitifcat

e 
(General/   
SEBC/SC/     

ST)

Residen
ce 

Certiifca
te 

PH 
Certifi
cate

M.E Mark 
Secured Full Mark Percenta

ge

Whether 
previosly 

working in 
H & Fw 

Departmen
t

Date of 
joining

If Yes 
Applied 
through 
proper 

channel

Complet
ed years Remark

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 253 550 46 No NA NA NA DOB
mentioned 

in the 
application 

contradicts as 
mention in

the 
M.E.certificate

OBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No 251 550 45.64 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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12 12/Attd Dillip Kumar Prusty
Purna Chandra 
Prusty M 6/15/1990 26Y-6M-1D At/Po-Gopiakuda

Dist-jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Gopiakuda
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

13 13/Attd Sarojini Padhiary
Late Premananda 
Padhiary F 5/5/1998 18Y-7M-11D At-Sipi Makundapur

Po/dist Jagatsinghpur
At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

14 14/Attd Pradip Padhiary
Late Premananda 
Padhiary M 6/5/1994 22Y-6M-11D At-Sipi Makundapur

Po/dist Jagatsinghpur
At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

15 15/Attd Pradeepta Kumar Bhoi Ghanashyam Bhoi M 4/8/1988
28Y-8M-8D

At-Raibarai(Raidanda)
Po-Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Raibarai(Raidanda)
Po-Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

16 16/Attd Runubala Das Chittaranjan Bhoi F 5/3/1986
30Y-7M-13D

At-Purusottampur
Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Purusottampur
Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

17 17/Attd Laxmipriya Das Sadhu Charan Rout F 6/1/1983 33Y-6M-15D At/Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

18 18/Attd Malaya Kanta Barik Sunil Kumar Barik M 3/8/1994 22Y-9M-8D At/Po-Sangrampur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sangrampur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

19 19/Attd Guru Prasad Mohapatra Kalandi Mohapatra M 5/16/1995
21Y-7M-0D

At-Dradagram,
Po-Sidhheswarpur
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Dradagram,
Po-Sidhheswarpur
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

20 20/Attd Satya Ranjan Sahoo
Pramod Kumar 
Sahoo M 5/1/1994

22Y-7M-15D At-Tanara, Po-Redhua
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Tanara, Po-Redhua
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

21 21/Attd Nibaran Samal Biswanath Samal M 6/10/1987
29Y-6M-6D At/Po:- Bhitara Andhari 

dist:- Jagatsinghpur 
At/Po:- Bhitara Andhari 
dist:- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

22 22/Attd Harapriya Sethy Siba Prasad Sethy F 6/3/1991
25Y-6M-13D

At:- Gopal Sagar 
Po/Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- Gopal Sagar 
Po/Dist:- Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

23 23/Attd Abzarani Das Ranjan Kumar Das F 7/8/1985
31Y-5M-8D At-Chatara,

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Chatara,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

24 24/Attd Pramila Mallick
Late Dharanidhara 
Mallick F 4/8/1979 37Y-8M-8D At-Madhapur

Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur
At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

25 25/Attd Nitun Kumar Patra Basanta Patra M 6/11/1994
22Y-6M-5D

At-Kothiasahi
Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Kothiasahi
Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

26 26/Attd Pradipta Kumar Barik Sunakar Barik M 5/10/1988
28Y-7M-6D

At-Naiguan
Po-Bhiranga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Naiguan
Po-Bhiranga
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

27 27/Attd Rajesh Kumar Jena Asish Kumar Jena M 6/9/1990
26Y-6M-7D

At-Arilo
Po-Sudarson
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arilo
Po-Sudarson
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

28 29/Attd Suprava Mallick
Bichitra Nanda 
Mallick F 7/5/1996 20Y-5M-11D At-Bagoi, Po-Kujanga

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Bagoi, Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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12 12/Attd Dillip Kumar Prusty

13 13/Attd Sarojini Padhiary

14 14/Attd Pradip Padhiary

15 15/Attd Pradeepta Kumar Bhoi

16 16/Attd Runubala Das

17 17/Attd Laxmipriya Das

18 18/Attd Malaya Kanta Barik

19 19/Attd Guru Prasad Mohapatra

20 20/Attd Satya Ranjan Sahoo

21 21/Attd Nibaran Samal

22 22/Attd Harapriya Sethy

23 23/Attd Abzarani Das

24 24/Attd Pramila Mallick

25 25/Attd Nitun Kumar Patra

26 26/Attd Pradipta Kumar Barik

27 27/Attd Rajesh Kumar Jena

28 29/Attd Suprava Mallick

OBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 437 550 79.45 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 192 550 34.91 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 336 550 61.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No Na NA Na

SC Yes Yes No 272 550 49.45 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 257 550 46.72 YES 2/23/2010 Yes 06 yrs

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No 279 550 50.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA YES NA Yes NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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29 30/Attd Lipla Lohelani Mohanty
lalat Kishore 
Mohanty F 6/1/1995 21Y-6M-15D At/Po-Palasole

Dist-jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Palasole
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

30 31/Attd Sushri Sangita Mallick Bichitrananda Mallick F 7/11/1993 23Y-5M-5D At-Bagoi, Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bagoi, Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

31 32/Attd Saroj Kanta Nayak Dillip Kumar Nayak M 6/6/1988 28Y-6M-10D At/Po-sasanipara
Dist-Kendrapara

At/Po-sasanipara
Dist-Kendrapara Kendrapara`

32 33/Attd Gagan Bihari Naik Basanta Kumar Naik M 4/5/1987

29Y-8M-11D At/Po-Jadichatar
Dist-Keonjhar

Qr No-3R/2
RIE Campus
Unit-9
Bhubaneswar Keonjhar

33 34/Attd Soumya Ranjan Das Chhatish Das M 7/15/1993 23Y-5M-1D At/Po;_ Rajnagar Dist:- 
Keonjhar

At/Po;_ Rajnagar Dist:- 
Keonjhar Kenojhar 

34 35/Attd Rajat Kumar Das Debendranath Das M 5/15/1990
26Y-7M-1D

At:- Pitambarpur Po;- 
Rahadinga Dist :- 
Jagastinghpur 

At:- Pitambarpur Po;- 
Rahadinga Dist :- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

35 36/Attd Debi Prasad Moharana
Hare Krushna 
moharana M 5/28/1986

30Y-6M-18D
At:- Tarada Po:- 
Mandasahi Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Tarada Po:- 
Mandasahi Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

36 37/Attd Abhishek Nanda Priti Priya Nanda M 10/28/1995 21Y-1M-18D At/Po-Gobindpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Gobindpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

37 38/Attd Manas Kumar Bhoi Chatrubhuja Bhoi M 1/6/1984

32Y-11M-10D
At-Jasobantapur
Po-Chatara
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Jasobantapur
Po-Chatara
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

38 39/Attd Sajita Samal Bidyadhara Samal F 4/18/1989
27Y-7M-28D

At-Jalasarapada
Po-Jamugaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Jalasarapada
Po-Jamugaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

39 40/Attd Hiran Gochhayat
Muralidhar 
Gochhayat M 6/10/1980 36Y-6M-6D At-Madhapur

Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur
At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

40 41/Attd Priyanka Pothal kartika Pothal F 7/2/1996
20Y-5M-14D

At-Dondwa
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Dondwa
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

41 42/Attd Binay Kumar Kar Kshirod Kumar Kar M 10/1/1985

31Y-2M-15D
At:-Mattagajpur Po:- 
Krushnanadapur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:-Mattagajpur Po:- 
Krushnanadapur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

42 43/Attd Shashikanta Das Raghunath Das M 7/13/1984 32Y-5M-3D At/Po:-Malada Dist:- 
Bhadark

At/Po:-Malada Dist:- 
Bhadrak Bhadrak

43 44/Attd Punam Nanda Priti Priya Nanda F 8/23/1995 21Y-3M-23D At/Po:- Govindpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At/Po:- Govindpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

44 45/Attd Biswaranjan Rout Bairagi Rout M 5/11/1991
25Y-7M-5D

At:- Chandapur Po:- 
Raghuanhtpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Chandapur Po:- 
Raghuanhtpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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29 30/Attd Lipla Lohelani Mohanty

30 31/Attd Sushri Sangita Mallick

31 32/Attd Saroj Kanta Nayak

32 33/Attd Gagan Bihari Naik

33 34/Attd Soumya Ranjan Das

34 35/Attd Rajat Kumar Das

35 36/Attd Debi Prasad Moharana

36 37/Attd Abhishek Nanda

37 38/Attd Manas Kumar Bhoi

38 39/Attd Sajita Samal

39 40/Attd Hiran Gochhayat

40 41/Attd Priyanka Pothal

41 42/Attd Binay Kumar Kar

42 43/Attd Shashikanta Das

43 44/Attd Punam Nanda

44 45/Attd Biswaranjan Rout

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 339 550 61.63 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen No

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

incpmplete 
application 

OBC Yes Yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 260 550 47.27 No NA NA NA

DOB Proof 
Wanting/Full 
Mark in M.E 
could not 
ascertained

SC Yes Yes No 308 550 56 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 226 550 41.09 YES 6/18/2007 Yes 09 Yrs

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 371 550 67.45 No NA NA NA

Full Mark in 
M.E could not 
be 
ascertained

SEBC Yes yes No 346 550 62.91 no NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 314 550 57.09 No NA NA NA
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45 46/Attd Trailokya Natha Dalai Prafulla Kumar Dalai M 3/4/1983

33Y-9M-12D
At:- Olagoda Po:- 
Sankheswar dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At-Samagola
Po-Kujanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

46 47/Attd Madhusmita Mohanty Biswajit Lenka M 10/12/1993

23Y-2M-4D
At-Nailo, Po-
Basandara, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nailo, Po-
Basandara, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

47 48/Attd Rajendra Behera Laxmidhar Behera M 6/6/1991 25Y-6M-10D At-Ohala, Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Ohala, Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

48 49/Attd Deepak Kumar Sahoo
Pramod Kumar 
Sahoo M 5/16/1988 28Y-7M-0D At/Po-Uttarkul

Dist-Cuttack
At/Po-Uttarkul
Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

49 50/Attd Prasanta Kumar Barik Sunakar Barik M 4/12/1984
32Y-8M-4D

At-Naiguan
Po-Bhiranga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Naiguan
Po-Bhiranga
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

50 51/Attd Raj Kishore Sahoo
Kailash Chandra 
Sahoo M 5/24/1986 30Y-6M-22D At/Po-Ashrampatna, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Ashrampatna, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

51 52/Attd Upendra Kumar Pothal Bijoy Kumar Pothal M 7/5/1992
24Y-5M-11D At-Gopa

Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur
At-Gopa
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

52 53/Attd Sanjay Kumar Das Chaturbhuja Das M 5/25/1985
31Y-6M-21D

At-Adhanga
Po-Alipingala
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Adhanga
Po-Alipingala
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

53 54/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sethi Late Bhagaban Sethi M 3/26/1981

35Y-8M-20D
At-Sankorkor, Po-
Adheikula, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sankorkor, Po-
Adheikula, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

54 55/Attd Dharmendra Mallick Tukuna Mallick M 5/8/1993
23Y-7M-8D At/Po-Somepur, 

Kishorenagar, Cuttack
At/Po-Somepur, 
Kishorenagar, Cuttack Cuttack

55 56/Attd Anil Kumar Nayak Ajay Kumar Nayak M 5/9/1997

19Y-7M-7D At-Gopa
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Gopa
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

56 57/Attd Sumitra Sahoo
Basanta Kumar 
Sahoo F 5/15/1998

18Y-7M-1D
At-Balarampur
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Balarampur
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

57 58/Attd Pragyan Parimita Baral
Pradipta Kumar 
Baral F 5/29/1997

19Y-6M-17D
At-Balarampur
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Balarampur
Po-Baijanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

58 59/Attd Bajrang Barik
Kumuda Ranjan 
Barik M 4/5/1997

19Y-8M-11D
At-Galepur, Po-
Baredia, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Galepur, Po-
Baredia, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

Page 7



45 46/Attd Trailokya Natha Dalai

46 47/Attd Madhusmita Mohanty

47 48/Attd Rajendra Behera

48 49/Attd Deepak Kumar Sahoo

49 50/Attd Prasanta Kumar Barik

50 51/Attd Raj Kishore Sahoo

51 52/Attd Upendra Kumar Pothal

52 53/Attd Sanjay Kumar Das

53 54/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sethi

54 55/Attd Dharmendra Mallick

55 56/Attd Anil Kumar Nayak

56 57/Attd Sumitra Sahoo

57 58/Attd Pragyan Parimita Baral

58 59/Attd Bajrang Barik

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Not applied in 
the prescribed 
format

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 344 550 62.54 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No 297 550 54 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No 225 550 40.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 539 850 63.41 No NA NA NA
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59 60/Attd Sandhyarani Ojha Pramod Kumar Ojha F 5/27/1995
21Y-6M-19D At-Jayabada

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Jayabada
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

60 61/Attd Prakash Padhan Hadibandhu Padhan M 6/18/1993
23Y-5M-28D

At-Debhoga, po-
Chatra, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Debhoga, po-
Chatra, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

61 62/Attd Sanjib Kumar Swain Sankarshan Swain M 7/5/1983

33Y-5M-11D
At-Tampeta, po-
Tandikula, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Tampeta, po-
Tandikula, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

62 63/Attd Sabita Padhan Ullash Padhan F 6/2/1995
21Y-6M-14D

At-Debhoga, po-
Chatra, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Debhoga, po-
Chatra, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

63 64/Attd Nihar Ranjan Pani Trailokyanath Pani M 7/5/1988

28Y-5M-11D
At-Ganeswarpur, Po-
Gopinathpur, Dist-
Cuttack

OGP Colony, 180
, Nuapada, 
Madhupatna 
Cuttack Cuttack

64 65/Attd Rama Raman Behera
Ramesh Chandra 
Behera M 11/12/1989

27Y-1M-4D
At-Praharajpur(
Achyutdaspur), Japa, 
jagatsinghpur

At-Praharajpur(
Achyutdaspur), Japa, 
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

65 66/Attd Tanmaya Prasad Barik
Nrusingha Charan 
Barik M 2/19/1990

26Y-9M-27D

At-Bharisol, Po-
Kanipada, Via-
Erasama, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bharisol, Po-
Kanipada, Via-
Erasama, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

66 67/Attd Purnakam Mohanty Gurudatta Mohanty M 12/3/1998
18Y-0M-13D At/Po-Purunabasanta, 

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Purunabasanta, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

67 68/Attd Soumya Ranjan Sahoo Dharanidhara Sahoo M 6/8/1985

31Y-6M-8D

At-
Garapur(Baulabihar)Qr
no-17, Po-Kapaleswar, 
Kendrapara

At-
Garapur(Baulabihar)Qr
no-17, Po-Kapaleswar, 
Kendrapara Kendrapara`

68 69/Attd Lalita Baske
Paratp Chandra 
Baske M 5/6/1989

27Y-7M-10D
At-Sanraikali,
Po-Olayalmara,
Dist-Mayurbhanj

At-R.R.L Campus
Qr No-221 BBSR
Po-RRL Dist-Khurda Mayurbhanj

69 70/Attd B.N. Deepankar Swain Bijaya Kumar Swain M 12/12/1994
22Y-0M-4D

At-Naada, Po-
Ambasala, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Naada, Po-
Ambasala, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

70 71/Attd Sabitri Soren Chandaray Majhi F 12/17/1990

25Y-11M-29D
At-Sankhasar,
Po-Digiposi
Dist-Keonjhar

At-Sankhasar,
Po-Digiposi
Dist-Keonjhar

Keonjhar
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59 60/Attd Sandhyarani Ojha

60 61/Attd Prakash Padhan

61 62/Attd Sanjib Kumar Swain

62 63/Attd Sabita Padhan

63 64/Attd Nihar Ranjan Pani

64 65/Attd Rama Raman Behera

65 66/Attd Tanmaya Prasad Barik

66 67/Attd Purnakam Mohanty

67 68/Attd Soumya Ranjan Sahoo

68 69/Attd Lalita Baske

69 70/Attd B.N. Deepankar Swain 

70 71/Attd Sabitri Soren

OBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 227 550 41.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA YES 9/24/2010 Yes 06 Yrs

Not applied in 
the prescribed 
format

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 257 550 46.72 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 365 550 66.36 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 404 550 73.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes Yes No 368 550 66.9 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 346 550 62.9 No NA NA NA

ST yes

Not 
Submitte
d No 235 550 42.72 No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted, 
Votor Id 
submitted
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71 72/Attd Anil Kumar Marandi
Ganesh Chandra 
Marandi M 5/6/1994

22Y-7M-10D
At-Srikanthapur
Po-Mathuranath
Dist-Balasore

At-Srikanthapur
Po-Mathuranath
Dist-Balasore Balasore

72 73/Attd Manoranjan Das Tapan Kumar Das M 2/7/1991

25Y-10M-9D

At-Chhapada
(Barapada), Po-
Rahadinga, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Chhapada
(Barapada), Po-
Rahadinga, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

73 74/Attd Dhaneswar Mallick
Golekha Chandra 
Mallick M 3/25/1984

32Y-8M-21D
At-Ambadarada,
Po-Redhua,
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Ambadarada,
Po-Redhua,
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

74 75/Attd Pratap Kumar Parija Premananda Parija M 7/14/1984
32Y-5M-2D

At:- Dingeswar Po:- 
Palasole Dost:- 
Jagastinghpur 

At:- Dingeswar Po:- 
Palasole Dost:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

75 76/Attd Durgadatta Acharya Bipin bihari Acharya M 4/6/1989
27Y-8M-10D

At:- Dingeswar Po:- 
Palasole Dost:- 
Jagastinghpur 

At:- Dingeswar Po:- 
Palasole Dost:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

76 77/Attd Sujata Swain Gouranga swain F 6/17/1996
20Y-5M-29D

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

77 78/Attd Jasomati Samal Pramod Samal F 5/19/1997
19Y-6M-27D

At/Po- Chasapada  Ps-
Balikuda  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po- chasapada  Ps-
Balikuda  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

78 79/Attd Narayan Gochhayat Chaitan gochhayat M 6/16/1981 35Y-6M-0D At/Po:- Kolar Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At/Po:- Kolar Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

79 80/Attd Bishnu Prasad Mohanty Adeita Mohanty M 3/21/1996
20Y-8M-25D

At:- Manapur Po:- 
Bishnpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Manapur Po:- 
Bishnpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

80 81/Attd Kamala kanta Dash Gouranga Dash M 6/5/1988
28Y-6M-11D

At-Pahadpur  Po-
Dehuri Anandapur   
Dist-Bhadrak

At-Pahadpur  Po-
Dehuri Anandapur   
Dist-Bhadrak Bhadrak

81 82/Attd Dipti Rekha Praharaj
Bishnu Charan 
Praharaj F 6/19/1994

22Y-5M-27D At-Chahapada    Po-
Mahanga Dist- Cuttack

At-Chahapada    Po-
Mahanga Dist- Cuttack Cuttack

82 83/Attd Ramnana Soren
Harish Chandra 
Soren M 2/21/1988

28Y-9M-25D
At-Bhaliadiha   Po-
Atanatia Dist-
Mayurbhanja

At-Nuabazar  ,Qtr No-
IR/195 , Paradeep 
,Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanja

83 84/Attd Kahnu Charan Dalai Pravakar Dalai M 6/15/1995 21Y-6M-1D At-Saraba  Po-Jirailo  
Dist- Jagatsinghpur

At-Saraba  Po-Jirailo  
Dist- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

84 85/Attd Premananda Chhatoi Amin Chhatoi M 5/29/1990
26Y-6M-17D

At-Seulakunda  Po-
Mukundadaspur  Dist-
Khordha

At-Seulakunda  Po-
Mukundadaspur  Dist-
Khordha Khordha

85 86/Attd Chakradhara Bhoi Surendra Nath Bhoi M 4/3/1986 30Y-8M-13D At/Po-Somepur Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po-Somepur Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack
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71 72/Attd Anil Kumar Marandi

72 73/Attd Manoranjan Das

73 74/Attd Dhaneswar Mallick

74 75/Attd Pratap Kumar Parija

75 76/Attd Durgadatta Acharya

76 77/Attd Sujata Swain

77 78/Attd Jasomati Samal

78 79/Attd Narayan Gochhayat

79 80/Attd Bishnu Prasad Mohanty

80 81/Attd Kamala kanta Dash

81 82/Attd Dipti Rekha Praharaj

82 83/Attd Ramnana Soren

83 84/Attd Kahnu Charan Dalai

84 85/Attd Premananda Chhatoi

85 86/Attd Chakradhara Bhoi

ST Yes Yes No 245 550 44.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 327 550 59.45 No Na NA Na

SC yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen Na Yes No
Not 
submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 229 550 41.63 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 182 550 33.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 203 550 36.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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86 87/Attd Sonam Parween SK Meherman F 3/2/1989

27Y-9M-14D At/Po- Tarikund  Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

EA/177 Stag-II, Brit 
Colony , Laxmisagar, 
Bhabuneswar,Khordha Khordha

87 88/Attd Abinash Das Dhirendra Das M 5/1/1995 21Y-7M-15D At/Po- Ibrisingh  Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po- Ibrisingh  Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

88 89/Attd Rasmi Ranjan Praharaj
Bishnu Charan 
Praharaj M 7/18/1991

25Y-4M-28D At-Chahapada    Po-
Mahanga Dist- Cuttack

At-Chahapada    Po-
Mahanga Dist- Cuttack Cuttack

89 90/Attd Priyanka Nandi Sunil Nandi F 5/6/1995 21Y-7M-10D At/Po- Kishore Nagar  
Dist- Cuttack

At/Po- Kishore Nagar  
Dist- Cuttack Cuttack

90 91/Attd Vakti Ranjan Mohapatra
Surendra Nath 
Mohapatra M 3/4/1997 19Y-9M-12D At/Po-Nischintasasan    

Dist- Kendrapara
At/Po-Nischintasasan    
Dist- Kendrapara Kendrapara`

91 92/Attd Smruti Ranjan Swain Banshidhara Swain M 7/7/1986
30Y-5M-9D

At-Chandraghati  Po-
Bhiranga  Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandraghati  Po-
Bhiranga  Dist- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

92 93/Attd Ranjit Singh Duryodhan Singh M 11/6/1988 28Y-1M-10D At/Po-Nischintasasan    
Dist- Kendrapara

At/Po-Nischintasasan    
Dist- Kendrapara Kendrapara`

93 96/Attd Samir Kumar sahoo
Shyam Sundar 
Sahoo M 3/3/1984

32Y-9M-13D
At-Alasudha   Po-
Piteipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Alasudha   Po-
Piteipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

94 94/Attd Laxmidhar Bisoi Basanta Bisoi M 5/1/1994
22Y-7M-16D

At-Mahakaleswar  Po-
Pally  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mahakaleswar  Po-
Pally  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

95 95/Attd Dibyajyoti Swain Debendranath Swain M 7/3/1991
25Y-5M-15D

At:- Markandapur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At:- Markandapur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

96 97/Attd Rajesh Bhoi Kumar Bhoi M 6/3/1993
23Y-6M-13D

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

97 98/Attd Susri Sagar Swain Sibaprasad Swain M 3/8/1992 24Y-9M-8D At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  

At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  Jagatsinghpur

98 99/Attd Rakesh Bhoi Kumar Bhoi M 4/23/1992
24Y-7M-23D

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

99 100/Attd Debasis Dash
Late Debendra 
Kumar Dash M 7/1/1994 22Y-5M-15D At-Otar sasan  Po-

Desthali Dist- Puri
At-Otar sasan  Po-
Desthali Dist- Puri Puri

100 101/Attd
Suryakanta 
Udayabhanu Pradhan

Sarat Chandra 
Pradhan M 6/5/1989

27Y-6M-11D At-Arada Po-Kanipada 
Dist- Jagatsinghpur

At-Arada Po-Kanipada 
Dist- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

101 102/Attd Bibhu prasad Sahoo Niranjan Sahoo M 4/2/1995
21Y-8M-14D

At-Nahadipada  Po-
Alanahat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nahadipada  Po-
Alanahat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

Page 13



86 87/Attd Sonam Parween

87 88/Attd Abinash Das

88 89/Attd Rasmi Ranjan Praharaj

89 90/Attd Priyanka Nandi

90 91/Attd Vakti Ranjan Mohapatra

91 92/Attd Smruti Ranjan Swain

92 93/Attd Ranjit Singh

93 96/Attd Samir Kumar sahoo

94 94/Attd Laxmidhar Bisoi

95 95/Attd Dibyajyoti Swain

96 97/Attd Rajesh Bhoi

97 98/Attd Susri Sagar Swain

98 99/Attd Rakesh Bhoi

99 100/Attd Debasis Dash

100 101/Attd
Suryakanta 
Udayabhanu Pradhan

101 102/Attd Bibhu prasad Sahoo

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 156 550 28.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 280 550 50.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 310 550 56.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 271 550 49.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Incomplete 
Application

SEBC Yes Yes No 358 550 65.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 213 550 38.72 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 219 550 39.81 No NA NA NA
DOB Proof 
Wanting

SEBC Yes Yes
Yes
OH 226 550 41.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 329 550 59.81 No NA NA NA
DOB Proof 
Wanting

Gen NA Yes No 421 550 76.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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102 103/Attd Sabitri Dash Gatanath Dash F 4/20/1976
40Y-7M-26D At-Jasabantapur  

Po/Dist- Jagatsinghpur
At-Jasabantapur  
Po/Dist- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

103 104/Attd Pratima Kumari Swain
Rabindra Kumar 
Mohanty F 4/12/1974

42Y-8M-4D
At-Rayarpur  Po-
Kushnadaspur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Rayarpur  Po-
Kushnadaspur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

104 105/Attd Pritimayee Singh
Rama Chandra 
Singh F 7/11/1992 24Y-5M-5D At-Ohala  Po/Dist-

jagatsinghpur
At-Ohala  Po/Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

105 106/Attd Rohita Kumar Behera
Rama Chandra 
Behera M 8/2/1987 29Y-4M-14D At/Po-Jasapada  Dist-

Cuttack 
At/Po-Jasapada  Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

106 107/Attd Biswanath Jena Trilochan Jena M 4/19/1995
21Y-7M-27D At-Kathiapada  Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At-Kathiapada  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

107 108/Attd Pradesh kumar Swain Dhirendra Swain M 4/15/1993
23Y-8M-1D

At-Dandilo   Po-
Anakhia  Ps-Biridi   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Dandilo   Po-
Anakhia  Ps-Biridi   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

108 109/Attd Rashmikanta Singh Duryodhan Singh M 6/17/1987 29Y-5M-29D At/Po-Nischintasasan    
Dist- Kendrapara

At/Po-Nischintasasan    
Dist- Kendrapara Kendrapara`

109 110/Attd Narayan Das Brundaban das M 5/5/1989
27Y-7M-11D

At-Chandpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

110 111/Attd Niranjan Senapati
Rama Chandra 
Senapati M 7/30/1986

30Y-4M-16D At/Po- Natakai  Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po- Natakai  Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

111 112/Attd Prasant kUumar Giri Babaji Giri M 5/10/1982
34Y-7M-6D

At-Jogania  Po-
Porogadei   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jogania  Po-
Porogadei   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

112 113/Attd Tanmaya Kumar Kar Kshirod Kumar Kar M 7/6/1983

33Y-5M-10D

At-
Mattagajpur(Bhansar) 
Po-Kadamchhanda   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-
Mattagajpur(Bhansar) 
Po-Kadamchhanda   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

113 114/Attd Shri Satyapriya Naik
Shri Anup Kumar 
Naik M 7/3/1998

18Y-5M-13D
At-Kushatikiri  Po-
Dhanurjaypur   Dist-
Keonjhar

At-IR/18, Road-2,Unit-
IX, Bhubaneswar , 
Khurda Keonjhar

114 115/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sethi Rama Chandra Sethi M 1/29/1983
33Y-10M-17D

At-Achhutapur  Po-
Tarpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Achhutapur  Po-
Tarpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

115 116/Attd Narayan Das Brundaban Das M 5/5/1989
27Y-7M-11D

At-Chandpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

116 117/Attd Suryakanta Barik
Surendra Kumar 
Barik M 12/25/1982

33Y-11M-21D
At-saiberigelpur  Po-
Baredia   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  

At/Po-Kandarpur   Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

117 118/Attd Purnima Behera Gobinda Behera F 5/24/1997 19Y-6M-22D At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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102 103/Attd Sabitri Dash

103 104/Attd Pratima Kumari Swain

104 105/Attd Pritimayee Singh

105 106/Attd Rohita Kumar Behera

106 107/Attd Biswanath Jena

107 108/Attd Pradesh kumar Swain

108 109/Attd Rashmikanta Singh

109 110/Attd Narayan Das

110 111/Attd Niranjan Senapati

111 112/Attd Prasant kUumar Giri

112 113/Attd Tanmaya Kumar Kar

113 114/Attd Shri Satyapriya Naik

114 115/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sethi

115 116/Attd Narayan Das

116 117/Attd Suryakanta Barik

117 118/Attd Purnima Behera

Gen NA Yes No 184 550 33.45 Yes 5/27/2008 Yes 8 Yrs

SEBC Yes Yes No 100 550 18.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 266 550 48.36 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 230 550 41.81 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 226 550 41.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes Yes No 252 550 45.81 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 390 550 70.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 344 550 62.54 No NA NA NA

Working 
under Lepra 
Society

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
Yes
VI 347 550 63.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 297 550 54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 390 550 70.9 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 236 550 42.9 No NA NA NA

OBC yes Yes No 342 550 62.18 No NA NA NA
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118 119/Attd Jiban Das Babuli Das M 5/25/1994 22Y-6M-21D At/Po-Pippalmadhab  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Pippalmadhab  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

119 120/Attd Ranjan Palai Duryodhan Palai M 9/12/1985

31Y-3M-4D At-Daraba  Po-Parahat   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Daraba  Po-Parahat   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

120 121/Attd Kiran Kumar Giri
Late Keshaba 
Chandra Giri M 12/15/1984

32Y-0M-1D
At-Tentulia  Po-
Godikhal  Dist-
Balasore

At-Tentulia  Po-
Godikhal  Dist-
Balasore Balasore

121 122/Attd Ajit Prasad Mohanty
Bichitra Nanda 
Mohanty M 5/28/1993

23Y-6M-18D
At-Samagol  Po-
Kujanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Samagol  Po-
Kujanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

122 123/Attd Sagarika Das Bibhuti Bhusan Das F 3/16/1991
25Y-9M-0D

At-Naranpur  Po-
Rambhadeipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Naranpur  Po-
Rambhadeipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

123 124/Attd Annada Prasad Palai Gopinath Palai M 6/5/1992
24Y-6M-11D

At-Samagol  Po-
Kujanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Samagol  Po-
Kujanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

124 125/Attd Jyotirmayee Nath Arakshita Nath F 5/25/1976 40Y-6M-21D At/Po-Keyarbank  Dist-
Kendrapara

At/Po-Keyarbank  Dist-
Kendrapara Kendrapara`

125 126/Attd
Pramod Kumar 
Bindhani

Pratap Chandra 
Bindhani M 7/18/1996

20Y-4M-28D
At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

126 127/Attd Purnima Murmu Laxman Murmu F 6/10/1995 21Y-6M-6D At-Suapur  Po-Baripal  
Dist-Keonjhar

At-Suapur  Po-Baripal  
Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar

127 128/Attd Shakti Prasad Swain
Akshaya Kumar 
Swain M 12/21/1994

21Y-11M-25D
At-Serapur  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Serapur  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

128 129/Attd Pravat Kumar Biswal
Gourang charan 
Biswal M 2/10/1995

21Y-10M-6D At/Po-Erasama       
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Erasama       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

129 130/Attd Sasmita Acharya Sitikantha Acharya F 6/8/1997 19Y-6M-8D At-Agar  Po-Kortal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Agar  Po-Kortal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

130 131/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak Mayadhar nayak M 6/4/1981
35Y-6M-12D At-Golabandha  Po-

Nuadhia  Dist-Keonjhar
At-Golabandha  Po-
Nuadhia  Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar

131 132/Attd Abhishek Puhan
Sarada Prasad 
Puhan M 6/13/1999 17Y-6M-3D At/Po-Odisho,

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Odisho,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

132 133/Attd Abinash Palatsingh Ashok Palatsingh M 2/28/1996
20Y-9M-18D

At-Salijangha  Po-
Redhua Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Multi 
Diagnostics,Mangalaba
g ,Cuttack Jagatsinghpur
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118 119/Attd Jiban Das

119 120/Attd Ranjan Palai

120 121/Attd Kiran Kumar Giri

121 122/Attd Ajit Prasad Mohanty

122 123/Attd Sagarika Das

123 124/Attd Annada Prasad Palai

124 125/Attd Jyotirmayee Nath

125 126/Attd
Pramod Kumar 
Bindhani

126 127/Attd Purnima Murmu

127 128/Attd Shakti Prasad Swain

128 129/Attd Pravat Kumar Biswal

129 130/Attd Sasmita Acharya

130 131/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak

131 132/Attd Abhishek Puhan

132 133/Attd Abinash Palatsingh

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No 278 550 50.54 No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted. 
Not applied in 
the 
presicribed 
format

SEBC yes Yes No 400 550 72.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 376 550 68.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No Na NA Na

Gen NA yes
Yes/O
H

Not 
Submitted NA NA Yes 10/20/2010 Yes 6

Gen NA Yes No 364 550 66.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 355 550 64.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No 394 550 71.63 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 138 550 25.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No 225 550 40.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 430 550 78.18 No NA NA NA Under age

SEBC Yes Yes No 2257.5 3600 62.7 No NA NA NA
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133 134/Attd Lopamudra  Rath Sanjay Kumar Padhi F 2/8/1990
26Y-10M-8D

At-Gothada  Po-
Naugaonhat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gothada  Po-
Naugaonhat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

134 135/Attd Shakti Prasad Acharya Shitikantha acharya M 3/4/1994 22Y-9M-12D At-Agar  Po-Kortal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Agar  Po-Kortal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

135 136/Attd Ranjan Bhoi Tutu Bhoi M 2/19/1997 19Y-9M-27D At/Po-Chattra, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chattra, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

136 137/Attd Sonali Mohapatha
Dhruba Charan 
Mohapatra F 7/13/1998

18Y-5M-3D
At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur

At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur Jagatsinghpur

137 138/Attd Bidhu Bhusan Jena
Nrusingh Charan 
jena M 6/6/1980

36Y-6M-10D
At-Tartang Po-
Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Tartang Po-
Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

138 139/Attd Mahefuz Ali MD Masuk Ali M 6/5/1992 24Y-6M-11D At/Po-Samanga  ,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Samanga  ,Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

139 140/Attd Binod Gochhayat Benudhar Gochhayat M 4/1/1992

24Y-8M-15D
At-Patana Banamalipur 
Po-mohiudinpur Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Patana Banamalipur 
Po-mohiudinpur Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

140 141/Attd Ajaya Kumar Sahoo Rabindra nath Sahoo M 3/25/1992 24Y-8M-21D At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

141 142/Attd Hrudananda Nayak Pramod Nayak M 5/12/1989
27Y-7M-4D

At:- Golabandha Po:- 
Nuadiha Dist:- 
Keonjhar

At:- Golabandha Po:- 
Nuadiha Dist:- 
Keonjhar Keonjhar

142 143/Attd Manoj Kumar Parida Ajaya Kumar Parida M 7/8/1988
28Y-5M-8D

At:- Behedpur Po:- 
Sankheswar Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Behedpur Po:- 
Sankheswar Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

143 144/Attd Hiran Gochhayt Muralidhar Gochhayt M 6/10/1980
36Y-6M-6D At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur
At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

144 145/Attd Sudam Bisoi Sukadev Bisoi M 7/12/1982
34Y-5M-4D

At:- Mahakaleswar 
Po:_ Pally Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Mahakaleswar 
Po:_ Pally Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

145 146/Attd Raghunath Murmu Laxman murmu M 6/24/1997
19Y-5M-22D At:- Suapur Po:- 

Baripal Dist:- Keonjhar
At:- Suapur Po:- 
Baripal Dist:- Keonjhar Keonjhar

146 147/Attd Bijaya Kumar Behera
Basanta Kumar 
Behera M 5/8/1995

21Y-7M-8D
At:- Jagannathpur Po:- 
Raghunathpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Jagannathpur Po:- 
Raghunathpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

147 148/Attd Minakshi Gochhayt Babuli Gochhayt F 4/22/1995 21Y-7M-24D At/Po:- Piteipur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po:- Piteipur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

148 149/Attd Sunaram Tudu laxman Tudu M 1/6/1989 27Y-11M-10D At-Raghunathpur  Po-
Baripal  Dist-Keonjhar

At-Raghunathpur  Po-
Baripal  Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar
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133 134/Attd Lopamudra  Rath

134 135/Attd Shakti Prasad Acharya

135 136/Attd Ranjan Bhoi

136 137/Attd Sonali Mohapatha

137 138/Attd Bidhu Bhusan Jena

138 139/Attd Mahefuz Ali

139 140/Attd Binod Gochhayat

140 141/Attd Ajaya Kumar Sahoo

141 142/Attd Hrudananda Nayak

142 143/Attd Manoj Kumar Parida

143 144/Attd Hiran Gochhayt

144 145/Attd Sudam Bisoi

145 146/Attd Raghunath Murmu

146 147/Attd Bijaya Kumar Behera

147 148/Attd Minakshi Gochhayt

148 149/Attd Sunaram Tudu

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No 171 550 31.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 260 550 47.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 296 600 49.33 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No 323 550 58.7 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 365 550 66.36 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 226 550 41.09 Yes 6/18/2007 Yes 9 years

SEBC Yes yes No 494 600 82.33 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 371 550 67.45 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 315 550 57.27 No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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149 150/Attd Pradipta Gochhayat Prahalad Gochhayat M 5/10/1969
47Y-7M-6D

At-Gothada  Po-
Naugaonhat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gothada  Po-
Naugaonhat  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

150 151/Attd Rojina sahoo
Late Raghunath 
Sahoo F 6/20/1997

19Y-5M-26D
At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

151 152/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sahoo Parikshita Sahoo M 4/5/1989
27Y-8M-11D

At-Badakorkor   Po-
Adheikul    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Badakorkor   Po-
Adheikul    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

152 153/Attd Rakesh Behera Parikhita Behera M 3/20/1993
23Y-8M-26D

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

153 154/Attd Balaram Behera
Akshaya Kumar 
Behera M 3/10/1995

21Y-9M-6D
At-Gaudasahi  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gaudasahi  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

154 155/Attd Hemanta Kumar Chand Purusottam Chand M 5/20/1994 22Y-6M-26D At-Chatra   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chatra   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

155 156/Attd
Gyanendra Kumar 
Lenka Sarat Kumar Lenka M 6/10/1986 30Y-6M-6D At/Po-Odisho    Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

156 157/Attd Samir Kumar Das Rajib Charan das M 7/15/1985 31Y-5M-1D At/Po-Chatua   Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chatua   Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

157 158/Attd Jyoti Prakash Mishra
Sudhir Chandra 
Mishra M 12/30/1984 31Y-11M-16D At/Po-Borikina   Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Borikina   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

158 159/Attd Rajkishore Gochhayat Shankar Gochhayat M 1/2/1992 24Y-11M-14D At/Po-Piteipur       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Piteipur       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

159 160/Attd
Mohammed Faizan 
Raza SK Abdul Wahid M 6/10/1993

23Y-6M-6D
At-Lalmohdmohalla     
Po-Kushnanandapur    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Lalmohdmohalla     
Po-Kushnanandapur    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

160 161/Attd
Ramesh Chandra 
Mohanty Sudarsan Mohanty M 1/15/1987 29Y-11M-1D At-Dua   Po-Borikina          

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Dua   Po-Borikina          
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

161 162/Attd Deepti Ranjan Parida Banamali Parida M 6/10/1992 24Y-6M-6D At/Po-Dihasahi        
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dihasahi        
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

162 163/Attd Seikh Jabir Uddin SK Tahir Uddin M 6/12/1998
18Y-6M-4D

At-Mangalpur   Po-
Punanga   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mangalpur   Po-
Punanga   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

163 164/Attd Sasmita Priyadarsini Niranjan Barik F 6/13/1989 27Y-6M-3D At-Sainto  Po-Kortal    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Baradia    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

164 165/Attd Aloka Sahoo
Bairagi Charan 
Sahoo M 5/7/1987

29Y-7M-9D
At-Bandalo        Po-
Nandan   Diat-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bandalo        Po-
Nandan   Diat-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

165 166/Attd Pramod Kumar Nayak
Purna Chandra 
Nayak M 4/9/1980

36Y-8M-7D
At-Chikinia      Po-
Tarpur     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chikinia      Po-
Tarpur     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

166 167/Attd
Biranchi Narayan 
Mallick

Bibhuti Bhusan 
mallick M 5/12/1988 28Y-7M-4D At-Poio     Po-Arodei   

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Poio     Po-Arodei   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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149 150/Attd Pradipta Gochhayat

150 151/Attd Rojina sahoo

151 152/Attd Prasanta Kumar Sahoo

152 153/Attd Rakesh Behera

153 154/Attd Balaram Behera

154 155/Attd Hemanta Kumar Chand

155 156/Attd
Gyanendra Kumar 
Lenka

156 157/Attd Samir Kumar Das

157 158/Attd Jyoti Prakash Mishra

158 159/Attd Rajkishore Gochhayat

159 160/Attd
Mohammed Faizan 
Raza

160 161/Attd
Ramesh Chandra 
Mohanty

161 162/Attd Deepti Ranjan Parida

162 163/Attd Seikh Jabir Uddin

163 164/Attd Sasmita Priyadarsini

164 165/Attd Aloka Sahoo

165 166/Attd Pramod Kumar Nayak

166 167/Attd
Biranchi Narayan 
Mallick

SC Yes yes No 170 550 30.9 Yes 8/1/2007 Yes 9

SEBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 219 550 39.81 No NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No 260 550 47.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 337 550 61.27 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 295 550 53.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 408 550 74.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 371 550 67.45 No NA NA NA
DOB to be 
verified

SC yes Yes No 199 550 36.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 352 550 64 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 311 550 56.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 199 550 36.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 269 550 48.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 299 550 54.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes
yes/O
H 278 550 50.54 Yes 4/1/2008 Yes 8

SC Yes yes No 216 550 39.27 No NA NA NA
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167 168/Attd Satyajit Parida Brahmananda Parida M 7/2/1988
28Y-5M-14D

At-Suanlo   Po-
Sagadeilo    Dist-
Cuttack

At-Suanlo   Po-
Sagadeilo    Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

168 169/Attd Chandrasekhar Ray Pruthiraj Ray M 10/30/1994 22Y-1M-16D At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

169 170/Attd Rakesh Khandual
Ramesh Chandra 
Khandual M 3/10/1996

20Y-9M-6D
At-Uradha   Po-
Jhankad     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Reserve Police Lane, 
Qtr No-E/43,  Po-
Bhoinagar,Jayadev 
Bihar, Bhubaneswar Jagatsinghpur

170 171/Attd Abanti kumari Behera Debaraj Behera F 5/20/1980 36Y-6M-26D At/Po-Panchagan   Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po-Panchagan   Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

171 172/Attd Kajal Paital Rabindra  paital F 6/8/1995 21Y-6M-8D At-Dua   Po-Borikina          
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Dua   Po-Borikina          
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

172 173/Attd Asish Pattanayak
Laxmidhara  
Pattanayak M 5/25/1997

19Y-6M-21D
At-Kalantira     Po-
Somepur        Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Kalantira     Po-
Somepur        Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

173 174/Attd Babuli Majhi Jaga Majhi M 6/1/1995
21Y-6M-15D

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

174 175/Attd Mihir Kumar Ram Hadibandhu Ram M 5/27/1997
19Y-6M-19D

At-Patharachatia   Po-
Baincha          Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

175 176/Attd Dularani  Gochhayat
Manoj Kumar 
Gochhayat F 10/8/1978

38Y-2M-8D
At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

176 177/Attd Abinash sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo M 4/25/1996
20Y-7M-21D

At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

177 178/Attd Sukumar Jana Gangadhar Jana M 8/23/1991
25Y-3M-23D

At-sahadabedi(Siali)   
Po-Olarah    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-sahadabedi(Siali)   
Po-Olarah    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

178 179/Attd Durgas Prasad Routray
Kanhu Prasad 
Routray M 6/20/1988

28Y-5M-26D

At-
Daradasasan(Sahabad
)  Po-Sidheswarpur     
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-
Daradasasan(Sahabad
)  Po-Sidheswarpur     
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

179 180/Attd Kanhu Tudu Jaga Tudu M 3/14/1996
20Y-9M-2D

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

180 181/Attd Sasanka Sekhar kantha Damodar Kantha M 7/13/1994 22Y-5M-3D At/Po-Pankapal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Pankapal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

181 182/Attd Adarsh Kumar Das
Late Pratap Kumar 
Das M 6/3/1987 29Y-6M-13D At/Po-Odisho    Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

182 183/Attd Ananta Swain
Alekha Chandra 
Swain M 5/2/1991

25Y-7M-14D
At-Madhusudanpur   
Po-Mandasahi       Dist-
jaagtsinghpur

At-Madhusudanpur   
Po-Mandasahi       Dist-
jaagtsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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167 168/Attd Satyajit Parida

168 169/Attd Chandrasekhar Ray

169 170/Attd Rakesh Khandual

170 171/Attd Abanti kumari Behera

171 172/Attd Kajal Paital

172 173/Attd Asish Pattanayak

173 174/Attd Babuli Majhi

174 175/Attd Mihir Kumar Ram

175 176/Attd Dularani  Gochhayat

176 177/Attd Abinash sahoo

177 178/Attd Sukumar Jana

178 179/Attd Durgas Prasad Routray

179 180/Attd Kanhu Tudu

180 181/Attd Sasanka Sekhar kantha

181 182/Attd Adarsh Kumar Das

182 183/Attd Ananta Swain

SEBC Yes yes No 257 550 46.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 130 550 23.63 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 308 550 56 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 299 550 54.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 186 550 33.81 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 291 550 52.9 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 353 550 64.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA Yes 1/22/2010 Yes 2yrs

Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

SEBC Yes yes No 424 550 77.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 289 550 52.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes Yes No 240 550 43.63 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 289 550 52.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 236 550 61.09 No NA NA NA
DOB to be 
verified
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183 184/Attd Gitanjali behera Late Gani behera F 7/21/1991

25Y-4M-25D At/Po-Kulakaijanga    
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Kulakaijanga    
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

184 185/Attd
Tapan Kumar 
Mohapatra narahari Mohapatra M 5/6/1985

31Y-7M-10D

At-
Abidhianandappur(Pak
anpur)     Po-
Kaduapada     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Abidhianandappur(Pak
anpur)     Po-
Kaduapada     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

185 186/Attd Saraswati Sethy Benu Sethy F 6/26/1993
23Y-5M-20D

At:-Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist Jagatsinghpur 

At:-Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

186 187/Attd Abhaya Kumar Parida Sbia Charan Parida M 5/21/1984 32Y-6M-25D At/Po:- Chanarpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po:- Chanarpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

187 188/Attd Pramod Dhada Jalandhar Dhada M 6/10/1997
19Y-6M-6D At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur
At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

188 189/Attd
Smitesh Kumar 
Mohanty

Ramesh Chandra 
mohanty M 6/19/1986

30Y-5M-27D
At:- Dandamir Po:- 
tirtol Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Dandamir Po:- tirtol 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

189 190/Attd Naresh Nayak Babaji Charan Nayak M 4/24/1996
20Y-7M-22D

At:- Chandapur Po:- 
Raghuanhtpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Chandapur Po:- 
Raghuanhtpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

190 191/Attd sunita Das Babuli Das F 11/20/1998 18Y-0M-26D At/Po:- Raghunathpur 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur

At/Po:- Raghunathpur 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

191 192/Attd Bhagabat Das Amar Krushna Das M 5/10/1986
30Y-7M-6D

At:- Suakunda Po;_ 
Olar Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- Suakunda Po;_ 
Olar Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

192 193/Attd Sagarika Barik Bhagyarathi Barik F 5/3/1984
32Y-7M-13D

At:- Megha Po- Sailo 
Govindpur Dist :- 
Cuttack

At:- Megha Po- Sailo 
Govindpur Dist :- 
Cuttack Cuttack

193 194/Attd Suryakanta Jena
Chandra Sekhar 
Jena M 6/16/1985

31Y-6M-0D
At:- Dhuanpari Po:- 
Dedhasaldeuli Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Dhuanpari Po:- 
Dedhasaldeuli Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

194 195/Attd Padmajini Dash
Late Debendra 
Kumar Dash F 5/8/1990 26Y-7M-8D At:- Otarsasan Po:- 

Desthali Dist:- Puri
At:- Otarsasan Po:- 
Desthali Dist:- Puri Puri

195 196/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Majhi Budhuram Majhi M 6/22/1992
24Y-5M-24D At: Kesadhia Po:_ 

Raidiha Dist:- Keonjhar

Railway colony college 
Square Qtr No M/5/A 
Cuttack Keonjhar

196 197/Attd Debi Prasad Routray
Kanhu Prasad 
Routray M 7/15/1989

27Y-5M-1D

At:- 
Daradasasan(Sahabad
) Po:- Sidhewarpur 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur

At:- 
Daradasasan(Sahabad
) Po:- Sidhewarpur 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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183 184/Attd Gitanjali behera

184 185/Attd
Tapan Kumar 
Mohapatra

185 186/Attd Saraswati Sethy

186 187/Attd Abhaya Kumar Parida

187 188/Attd Pramod Dhada

188 189/Attd
Smitesh Kumar 
Mohanty

189 190/Attd Naresh Nayak

190 191/Attd sunita Das

191 192/Attd Bhagabat Das

192 193/Attd Sagarika Barik

193 194/Attd Suryakanta Jena

194 195/Attd Padmajini Dash

195 196/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Majhi

196 197/Attd Debi Prasad Routray

Gen NA yes No 256 550 46.54 No NA NA NA

DOB 
mentioned in 
the 
application is 
contradictory 
to the ME 
certificate

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 163 550 29.63 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 204 550 37.09 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 262 550 47.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 377 550 68.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 162 550 29.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 294 550 53.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 298 550 54.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes Yes/VI
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 435 550 79.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 310 550 56.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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197 198/Attd Baidehi Sahoo Sukadev Sahoo F 4/1/1995
21Y-8M-15D

At:- Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur

At:- Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

198 199/Attd Satyabrata Mohapatra
Kailash Bihari 
mohapatra M 8/4/1986

30Y-4M-12D

At:- 
Krushnachandrapur 
Po:- Nimol Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- 
Krushnachandrapur 
Po:- Nimol Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

199 200/Attd Sandhyarani Mohanty Ramesh Mohanty F 5/27/1992
24Y-6M-19D

At:- Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur

At:- Kendal Po:- 
Madhusudanpursasan 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

200 201/Attd Swarnalata Bastia
Nrusingh Charan 
Bastia F 1/5/1991

25Y-11M-11D
At-Pokharigaon  Po-
Bagalsahi   Dist-
Cuttack

At-Pokharigaon  Po-
Bagalsahi   Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

201 202/Attd Suryakanta dash Rasanand Dash M 5/4/1992 24Y-7M-12D At/Po-Rahadinga      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Rahadinga      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

202 203/Attd Debasis Dalai Bairagi Charan dalai M 7/7/1987 29Y-5M-9D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

203 204/Attd Ananta Bhusana Jena Bipra Charan Jena M 2/11/1987
29Y-10M-5D

At-Tartang  Po-
Mandasahi       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Tartang  Po-
Mandasahi       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

204 205/Attd Dillip Kumar Behera Sudarsana Behera M 5/8/1987 29Y-7M-8D At/Po-Rahadinga      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Rahadinga      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

205 206/Attd Priyadarshini Khandual
Ashis Kumar 
Khandual F 5/8/1997

19Y-7M-8D
At-Bharsiol    Po-
Kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur 

At-Bharsiol    Po-
Kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

206 207/Attd Chandrakanta Sahoo
Sarat Chandra 
Sahoo M 3/10/1993

23Y-9M-6D
At-mundida  Po-
Chasapada   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  

At-mundida  Po-
Chasapada   Dist-
jagatsinghpur  Jagatsinghpur

207 208/Attd Rudra Prasad Das Ranjan Kumar Das M 6/16/1989

27Y-6M-0D

At-
AbidhianandappurPo-
Odiso     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
AbidhianandappurPo-
Odiso     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

208 209/Attd Babulala Bankirao Ghasiram Bankirao M 1/25/1997

19Y-10M-21D
At-Jamudali  Po-
Raihari    Dist-
Mayurbhanj

C/o-Dhananjaya 
Bankirao   Qtr No-2RA-
06, ITI Cuttack Staff 
colony,Nuapada,Cuttac
k Mayurbhanj

209 210/Attd Pratap Chandra Behera Gandharba Behera M 5/29/1990
26Y-6M-17D

At-Daradagram        Po-
sidheswarpur    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Daradagram        Po-
sidheswarpur    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

210 211/Attd Niranjan Sahoo Sukadev sahoo M 5/7/1985
31Y-7M-9D

At-Barahapur   Po-
Adhangagarh     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur               

At-Barahapur   Po-
Adhangagarh     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur               Jagatsinghpur
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197 198/Attd Baidehi Sahoo

198 199/Attd Satyabrata Mohapatra

199 200/Attd Sandhyarani Mohanty

200 201/Attd Swarnalata Bastia

201 202/Attd Suryakanta dash

202 203/Attd Debasis Dalai

203 204/Attd Ananta Bhusana Jena

204 205/Attd Dillip Kumar Behera

205 206/Attd Priyadarshini Khandual

206 207/Attd Chandrakanta Sahoo

207 208/Attd Rudra Prasad Das

208 209/Attd Babulala Bankirao

209 210/Attd Pratap Chandra Behera

210 211/Attd Niranjan Sahoo

OBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 214 550 38.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 395 550 71.81 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 276 550 50.08 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 346 550 62.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 251 550 45.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 305 550 55.45 No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 309 550 56.18 Yes 9/4/2014 Yes 2

Working In 
AIIMS 
,Bhabaneswar

ST Yes yes No 210 550 38.18 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 238 550 43.27 No NA NA NA
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211 212/Attd Amiya Kumar Sahani Bijaya kumar sahani M 2/20/1991
25Y-9M-26D

At-Mahisamunda   Po-
Naugaon       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Ogarpur   Po-
Balikuda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

212 213/Attd Smruti Ranjan Sahoo
Suresh Kumar 
Sahoo M 4/5/1992

24Y-8M-11D
At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jagannathpur  Po-
Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

213 214/Attd Kausalya  pati
Bhanuprakasha 
Dash F 9/27/1979

37Y-2M-19D At-Jayabada  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jayabada  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

214 215/Attd Alekha Prasad Mohanty Dushasan Mohanty M 4/22/1994
22Y-7M-24D

At-Nakulanga,
Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Nakulanga,
Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

215 216/Attd Alekha Chandra Biswal Gopal Biswal M 3/12/1986
30Y-9M-4D

At-Salijanga, Po-
Sabhamul, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Salijanga, Po-
Sabhamul, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

216 217/Attd Ratnakar Mallick Surendranath Mallick M 6/15/1990 26Y-6M-1D At/Po-Bagalpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Bagalpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

217 218/Attd Mamata Biswal
Basanta Kumar 
Nayak F 6/10/1976

40Y-6M-6D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

218 219/Attd Bijaya Kumar Dash Sarada Prasad Dash M 6/14/1986
30Y-6M-2D At-Mukundapur, 

Po/Dist_jagatsinghpur
At-Mukundapur, 
Po/Dist_jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

219 220/Attd Kanaklata Das Bijaya Kumar Jena F 5/30/1980
36Y-6M-16D At-Potal,

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Potal,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

220 221/Attd Sunita Mallick Anadi Charan Mallick F 5/10/1992
24Y-7M-6D At-Palada,

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Palada,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

221 222/Attd Rajesh Sethy kailash Sethy M 6/1/1992 24Y-6M-15D At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

222 223/Attd Balaram Soren Raichand Soren M 2/23/1988
28Y-9M-23D

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

223 224/Attd Mara Ho Bamian Ho M 7/12/1998
18Y-5M-4D

At-Haridaghutu
Po-jarak
Dist-Mayurbhanj

At-kalioda,
Po-Mohiuddinpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

224 225/Attd Sagar Kumar Swain Debendranath Swain M 6/3/1988
28Y-6M-13D

At-Murunia
Po-Radhanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Murunia
Po-Radhanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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211 212/Attd Amiya Kumar Sahani

212 213/Attd Smruti Ranjan Sahoo

213 214/Attd Kausalya  pati

214 215/Attd Alekha Prasad Mohanty

215 216/Attd Alekha Chandra Biswal

216 217/Attd Ratnakar Mallick

217 218/Attd Mamata Biswal

218 219/Attd Bijaya Kumar Dash

219 220/Attd Kanaklata Das

220 221/Attd Sunita Mallick

221 222/Attd Rajesh Sethy

222 223/Attd Balaram Soren

223 224/Attd Mara Ho

224 225/Attd Sagar Kumar Swain

SEBC Yes yes No 257 550 46.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 398 550 72.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 329 550 59.81 No 11/19/2009 Yes 5yrs

Presently not 
workimg in 
the 
Department 
Since 
06.04.2015

Gen NA yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC yes yes No 208 550 37.81 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 162 550 29.45 Yes 11/19/2009 Yes 05Yrs

Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

Gen NA yes No 228 550 41.45 Yes 5/26/2008 Yes 08yrs

SEBC Yes yes No 330 550 60 Yes 11/20/2009 Yes 05Yrs

Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

SC yes yes No 217 550 39.45 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 249 550 45.27 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 309 550 56.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 216 550 39.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 258 550 46.9 No NA NA NA
DOB to be 
verified
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225 226/Attd Rajendra Behera Laxmidhara Behera M 6/6/1991
25Y-6M-10D At-Ohala,

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Ohala,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

226 227/Attd Suprava Panda
Pravat Kumar 
Tripathy F 7/2/1992 24Y-5M-14D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

227 228/Attd Arakhita Ojha Lokanatha Ojha M 5/13/1980
36Y-7M-3D

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

228 229/Attd Basanti Swain Debraj Mohapatra F 4/7/1981
35Y-8M-9D

At-Ichhapur
Po-Radhanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ichhapur
Po-Radhanga
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

229 230/Attd Subhasish Ray Surendranath Ray M 6/4/1991
25Y-6M-12D

At-Parsurampur
Po-Krushnadaspur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Parsurampur
Po-Krushnadaspur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

230 231/Attd Bikas Biswal
Subha Narayan 
Biswal M 4/25/1990

26Y-7M-21D
At-Bentajhar,
Po-Hazipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bentajhar,
Po-Hazipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

231 232/Attd Shradhanjali Behera Dhuleswar Behera F 2/2/1995

21Y-10M-14D

At-
Goudasahi(Singharsah
i), Po-Dihasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Sarat Kumar 
Samal, Qr No-T1/12, 
Po-Badapadia, 
Paradip, Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

232 233/Attd Pallabi Madeli
Akshaya Kumar 
Madeli F 1/9/1995

21Y-11M-7D
At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

233 234/Attd Piyusha Kanta Barik Sashibhusan Barik M 6/7/1994
22Y-6M-9D

At-Badijanga
Po-Kuradha
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Badijanga
Po-Kuradha
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

234 235/Attd Kanak Lata Behera Narayan Behera F 5/5/1988
28Y-7M-11D

At-Kulakaijanga
Po-Biridiroad
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Kulakaijanga
Po-Biridiroad
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

235 236/Attd Lalit Mohan Nayak Fakir Charan Nayak M 5/6/1986

30Y-7M-10D

At-Panchama
Po-Kamaladiha
Narasinghpur
Cuttack

At-Panchama
Po-Kamaladiha
Narasinghpur
Cuttack Cuttack

236 237/Attd kalpana Barik Debadatta Barik F 7/19/1985
31Y-4M-27D

At-Bhokanji
Po-Badamundilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhokanji
Po-Badamundilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

237 238/Attd Prashanta Sethy Harekrushna Sethy M 11/11/1992 24Y-1M-5D At/Po-Potanai,
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Potanai,
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

238 239/Attd
Sumanta Kumar 
Khanda Maheswar Khanda M 1/15/1996

20Y-11M-1D
At-Jamada
po-Harichandapur
Dist-Keonjhar

Qr No-E/2, New 
Ambatota Colony, 
BOSE Campus, C/o-
Sahadev Khanda, Po-
SCB MCH, Cuttack, 
Dist-Cuttack Keonjhar
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225 226/Attd Rajendra Behera

226 227/Attd Suprava Panda

227 228/Attd Arakhita Ojha

228 229/Attd Basanti Swain

229 230/Attd Subhasish Ray

230 231/Attd Bikas Biswal

231 232/Attd Shradhanjali Behera

232 233/Attd Pallabi Madeli

233 234/Attd Piyusha Kanta Barik

234 235/Attd Kanak Lata Behera

235 236/Attd Lalit Mohan Nayak

236 237/Attd kalpana Barik

237 238/Attd Prashanta Sethy

238 239/Attd
Sumanta Kumar 
Khanda

SC Yes yes No 177 550 32.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes
yes
OH 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 314 550 57.09 No NA NA NA
DOB is to be 
verified

SEBC Yes Yes No 380 550 69.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes
yes
OH 307 550 55.81 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes
Yes
VI 362 550 65.81 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 227 550 41.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 155 550 28.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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239 240/Attd
Sribascha Kumar 
Dibyasri Sarbeswar Barik M 7/5/1993 23Y-5M-11D At/Po-Baredia,

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Baredia,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

240 241/Attd Sasmita Behera Brundaban Behera F 6/22/1984
32Y-5M-24D At/Po-Alabol,

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Alabol,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

241 242/Attd Debadatta Barik Janardan Barik M 7/4/1983
33Y-5M-12D

At-Bhokanji
Po-Badamundilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhokanji
Po-Badamundilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

242 243/Attd Susangita Nayak
Pradipta Kumar 
Nayak F 6/15/1988 28Y-6M-1D At/Po-Gobindpur

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Gobindpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

243 244/Attd Ranjan Kumar Patra Choudhuri Patra M 7/9/1989 27Y-5M-7D At/Po-Badagogua
Dist-Sundargarh

At/Po-Badagogua
Dist-Sundargarh Sundargarh

244 245/Attd Kshama Prakash Jena Hrusikesh Jena M 8/4/1983
33Y-4M-12D

At-Achyutadaspur
Po-Japa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Achyutadaspur
Po-Japa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

245 246/Attd Satyajit Rout Jitendra Kumar Rout M 5/28/1996

20Y-6M-18D At-Kundi, Po-Kumuda 
Jaypur, Dist-Cuttack

C/o-Swarnalata Rout, 
Plot No-F-556, CDA, 
Sector-6, Markat 
Nagar, Cuttack Cuttack

246 247/Attd
Subhransu Sekhar 
Swain

Late Bijay Kumar 
Swain M 12/15/1989

27Y-0M-1D At/Po-gadabisunpur, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-CHC Erasama
Erasama, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

247 248/Attd
Sushree Sangita 
Jogania Nrusingha Jogania F 5/2/1995

21Y-7M-14D
At-Tarpur, Po-
Malanda, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Tarpur, Po-Malanda, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

248 249/Attd Suneeti Kumari Sasmal Manoranjan Nayak F 5/2/1980

36Y-7M-14D At-Arakhakuda, Po-
Debidol, Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Late Ananda 
Chandra Parida, Barahi 
Lane, Kesharpur, Bauxi 
Bazar, Cuttack Jagatsinghpur

249 250/Attd
Sarada Prasad 
Senapati Bhabagrahi Senapati M 7/12/1982

34Y-5M-4D At/Po-Begunian
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Begunian
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

250 251/Attd Bikram Keshari Mohanty
Prafulla Kumar 
Mohanty M 3/16/1985

31Y-9M-0D

At-
Anupalla(kantapada), 
Po-Pilo, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Anupalla(kantapada), 
Po-Pilo, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

251 252/Attd Mirja Murmu Chaitanya Murmu M 7/11/1981
35Y-5M-5D

At-Sankhajod, Po-
kanchisole, Dist-
Mayurbhanja

At-Sankhajod, Po-
kanchisole, Dist-
Mayurbhanja Mayurbhanj

252 253/Attd Sumita Maharana Prakash Maharana F 3/20/1996
20Y-8M-26D

At/Po-Purana 
Odapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Purana 
Odapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

253 254/Attd Binod Kumar Sahani
Bishnu Charan 
Sahani M 5/23/1992 24Y-6M-23D At/Po-Raghunathpur      

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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239 240/Attd
Sribascha Kumar 
Dibyasri

240 241/Attd Sasmita Behera

241 242/Attd Debadatta Barik

242 243/Attd Susangita Nayak

243 244/Attd Ranjan Kumar Patra

244 245/Attd Kshama Prakash Jena

245 246/Attd Satyajit Rout

246 247/Attd
Subhransu Sekhar 
Swain

247 248/Attd
Sushree Sangita 
Jogania

248 249/Attd Suneeti Kumari Sasmal

249 250/Attd
Sarada Prasad 
Senapati

250 251/Attd Bikram Keshari Mohanty

251 252/Attd Mirja Murmu

252 253/Attd Sumita Maharana

253 254/Attd Binod Kumar Sahani

Gen NA yes No 201 550 36.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 456 550 82.9 Yes 2/18/2008 Yes 04yrs

Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

SEBC Yes yes No 333 550 60.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 290 550 52.72 No NA NA NA

SC yes yes No 277 550 50.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 420 550 76.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 244 550 44.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA

Not 
Submitte
d No 313 550 56.9 No NA NA NA

Residence 
certificate not 
submitted

Gen NA yes No 417 550 75.81 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 299 550 54.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No 246 550 44.72 No NA NA NA

Residence 
certificate not 
submitted

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes

Not 
Submitte
d No 139 650 21.38 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 243 550 44.18 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 360 550 65.45 No NA NA NA
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254 255/Attd Rashmi Ranjan Sahoo Brahmananda Sahoo M 6/1/1992 24Y-6M-15D At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Raghunathpur      
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

255 256/Attd Guru Bari Singh Nundu Singh F 7/20/1979
37Y-4M-26D

At-Jamshola
Po-Bhandagan
khunta, Mayurbhanj

At/Po-Purana 
Odapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

256 257/Attd Sumitra Singh
Kshetra Mohan 
Singh F 6/6/1989

27Y-6M-10D
At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

257 258/Attd Sushanta Kumar Nayak Ghanashyam Nayak M 4/12/1989

27Y-8M-4D
At-Gokulpur,
Po-Tarpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Ghanashyam 
Nayak, At-Gokulpur, 
Po-Tarpur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

258 259/Attd Sarada Prasad Sahoo
Sankar Charan 
Sahoo M 6/3/1983

33Y-6M-13D
At-
Hariharpur(Badabazar)
, Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-
Hariharpur(Badabazar)
, Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

259 260/Attd Debasis Biswal Ratnakar Biswal M 8/7/1988 28Y-4M-9D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

260 261/Attd Jagannath Soren Rai Chand Soren M 2/23/1988
28Y-9M-23D

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

261 262/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo Basudev Sahoo M 7/2/1981
35Y-5M-14D

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

262 263/Attd Ashok Kumar Samal Chakradhar Samal M 5/25/1985 31Y-6M-21D At/Po-Sidhhala,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sidhhala,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

263 264/Attd Anil Das Gangadhar Das M 3/22/1987
29Y-8M-24D

At-Khairanga
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Khairanga
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

264 265/Attd Barada Prasanna Barik Sashibhusan Barik M 6/4/1991
25Y-6M-12D

At-Badijanga
Po-Kuradha
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Badijanga
Po-Kuradha
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

265 266/Attd Somanath Dash
Pratap Chandra 
Dash M 5/4/1989

27Y-7M-12D
At-Akasudha
Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Shasanpada, 
Po-Sithalo
Dist-Cuttack Jagatsinghpur

266 267/Attd Shakti Prasad swain
Akhaya Kumar 
Swain M 12/21/1994

21Y-11M-25D
At-Serapur  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Serapur  Po-
Dihasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

267 268/Attd Subhadarshini Behera
Pratap Kishore 
Behera F 5/30/1997 19Y-6M-16D At/Po-Alanahat

Dist-jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Alanahat
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

268 269/Attd Bharat Chandra Behera Narayan Behera M 6/11/1988
28Y-6M-5D

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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254 255/Attd Rashmi Ranjan Sahoo

255 256/Attd Guru Bari Singh

256 257/Attd Sumitra Singh

257 258/Attd Sushanta Kumar Nayak

258 259/Attd Sarada Prasad Sahoo

259 260/Attd Debasis Biswal

260 261/Attd Jagannath Soren

261 262/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Sahoo

262 263/Attd Ashok Kumar Samal

263 264/Attd Anil Das

264 265/Attd Barada Prasanna Barik

265 266/Attd Somanath Dash

266 267/Attd Shakti Prasad swain

267 268/Attd Subhadarshini Behera

268 269/Attd Bharat Chandra Behera

SEBC Yes yes No 404 550 73.45 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 258 550 46.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 280 550 50.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 357 600 59.5 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 302 550 54.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 334 550 60.72 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 283 550 51.45 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 206 550 37.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes
yes
ENT

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 157 550 28.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 355 550 64.54 No NA NA NA

OBC yes yes No 250 550 45.45 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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269 270/Attd Ashish Kumar Bahira Rabindra Bahira M 1/8/1994

22Y-11M-8D
At-Kiada
Po-Ambiki
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Married Nursing 
Colony, Qr No-8, SCB 
Mch Campus, Cuttack Jagatsinghpur

270 271/Attd Bhramarabara Jena Kalandi Charan Jena M 5/13/1979
37Y-7M-3D

At-Iswarpur
Po-Balikuda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Iswarpur
Po-Balikuda
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

271 272/Attd Siba Prasad Biswal Niranjan Biswal M 5/20/1995
21Y-6M-26D

At-Chandrapada
Po-Ambasala
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandrapada
Po-Ambasala
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

272 273/Attd Charulata Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo F 1/3/1988 28Y-11M-13D At:- Denga Po;- 
Ambapada Dist:- Puri 

At:- Denga Po;- 
Ambapada Dist:- Puri Puri

273 274/Attd Sidhanta Barik Surendra Barik M 6/7/1997 19Y-6M-9D At/Po:- Jankoti
dist:- Jagatsingghpur

At/Po:- Jankoti
dist:- Jagatsingghpur Jagatsinghpur

274 275/Attd Smurti Ranjan Nayak
Pradipta Kumar 
Nayak M 5/27/1990 26Y-6M-19D At/Po:- Govindpur Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur 
At/Po:- Govindpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

275 276/Attd Dubraj Majhi Khatu Majhi M 2/11/1981
35Y-10M-5D

At:- Bhogra Po:- 
Koronga Dist:- 
Sundergarh

At:- Bhogra Po:- 
Koronga Dist:- 
Sundergarh Sundargarh

276 277/Attd Puspita Marndi Laxman Marndi F 5/4/1996
20Y-7M-12D

At-Baghajharan,
Po-paramananda
Chitrada, Mayurbhanj

At-Baghajharan,
Po-paramananda
Chitrada, Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

277 278/Attd Saeba Pirmin Sk Enatula F 4/15/1996
20Y-8M-1D At-Anjira, Po-Balikuda, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Anjira, Po-Balikuda, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

278 279/Attd Sasmita Barik Satrughna Barik F 5/9/1987 29Y-7M-7D At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

279 280/Attd Hemanta Kumar Chand Purusottam Chand M 5/20/1994

22Y-6M-26D At-Chatara(Nadiabag), 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Chatara(Nadiabag), 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

280 281/Attd Pradipta Dash Shiba Prasad Dash M 4/16/1991
25Y-8M-0D

At-Putting, Po-
gopalpur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Putting, Po-
gopalpur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

281 282/Attd Sudam Bisoi Sukadev Bisoi M 7/12/1982
34Y-5M-4D

At-Mahakaleswar  Po-
Pally  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mahakaleswar  Po-
Pally  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

282 283/Attd Suren Kumar Behera Batakrushna Behera M 3/3/1989
27Y-9M-13D

At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

283 284/Attd Sangram Behera kantha Behera M 4/9/1994
22Y-8M-7D

At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

284 285/Attd Jayanta Kumar Mallick
Surendra Nath 
Mallick M 6/2/1985 31Y-6M-14D At/Po-Bagalpur

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Bagalpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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269 270/Attd Ashish Kumar Bahira

270 271/Attd Bhramarabara Jena

271 272/Attd Siba Prasad Biswal

272 273/Attd Charulata Sahoo

273 274/Attd Sidhanta Barik

274 275/Attd Smurti Ranjan Nayak

275 276/Attd Dubraj Majhi

276 277/Attd Puspita Marndi

277 278/Attd Saeba Pirmin

278 279/Attd Sasmita Barik

279 280/Attd Hemanta Kumar Chand

280 281/Attd Pradipta Dash

281 282/Attd Sudam Bisoi

282 283/Attd Suren Kumar Behera

283 284/Attd Sangram Behera

284 285/Attd Jayanta Kumar Mallick

Gen NA yes No 303 550 55.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 486 650 74.76 Yes 7/6/2011 Yes 05Yrs

SEBC Yes yes No 83 550 15.09 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 266 550 48.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No 247 550 44.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 203 550 36.9 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 275 550 50 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 166 550 30.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 210 550 38.18 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 252 550 45.81 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 323 550 58.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 249 550 45.27 Yes 9/1/2012 Yes 04Yrs

SEBC Yes Yes No 270 550 49.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 278 550 50.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 181 550 32.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 218 550 39.63 No NA NA NA
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285 286/Attd Sagar Prasad Behera Kunjaban Behera M 5/2/1994
22Y-7M-14D

At-S.N patna
Po-Manijanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-S.N patna
Po-Manijanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

286 287/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak Babaji Charan Nayak M 7/5/1987

29Y-5M-11D

At-
Jobra(tareswarsahi), 
Po-College Square, 
Dist-Cuttack

At-Jobra(tareswarsahi), 
Po-College Square, 
Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

287 288/Attd Bishal Behera Bhaskar Behera M 6/26/1991
25Y-5M-20D

At-Janapal
Po-Pankapal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Janapal
Po-Pankapal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

288 289/Attd Sudam Charan Sahoo
Bharat Chandra 
Sahoo M 6/2/1986

30Y-6M-14D At/Po-NaraJ, Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po-NaraJ, Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

289 290/Attd Sarada Prasad Das Nityananda Das M 5/10/1986
30Y-7M-6D

At-Sanogoon,
Po-Badogoon
Dist-Kendrapara

At-Sanogoon,
Po-Badogoon
Dist-Kendrapara Kendrapara`

290 291/Attd mamatanjali Barik Biswanath Barik F 5/16/1983 33Y-7M-0D At/Po-Baredia,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Baredia,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

291 292/Attd Manoj Kumar Senapati
Gobinda Chandra 
Senapati M 5/6/1982

34Y-7M-10D
At-Tumba
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Tumba
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

292 293/Attd Shrikanta Natha Birakishore Natha M 6/5/1985 31Y-6M-11D At/Po-Gulnagar
Po/Dist-Kendrapara

At/Po-Gulnagar
Po/Dist-Kendrapara Kendrapara`

293 294/Attd Bigyan Kumar Sahoo Banshidhar Sahoo M 5/11/1987 29Y-7M-5D At/Po-Sagadailo
Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Sagadailo
Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

294 295/Attd Ashis Gachhayat
Hadibandhu 
Gachhayat M 6/5/1988 28Y-6M-11D At/Po-Dihasahi        

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Dihasahi        
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

295 296/Attd Santosh Sagar Nayak
Hemanta Kumar 
Nayak M 5/12/1994

22Y-7M-4D

At-
Jagannathpur(bagasah
i)  Po-Raghunathpur  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-
Jagannathpur(bagasah
i)  Po-Raghunathpur  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

296 297/Attd Manoj Kumar Rout Rabindranath Rout M 6/4/1987
29Y-6M-12D

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Dharadharpur  Po-
Raghunathpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

297 298/Attd Rakesh Mallick Bahuda Mallick M 2/6/1994
22Y-10M-10D

At-Uttarsasan
Po-Madhyasasan
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Uttarsasan
Po-Madhyasasan
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

298 299/Attd Pravat Kumar Behera Guru Charan Behera M 6/3/1989

27Y-6M-13D

At-Nuapada
Dedhasaradeuli
Nalibara
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nuapada
Dedhasaradeuli
Nalibara
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

299 300/Attd Pruthweeraj Moharana
Budhanath 
Moharana M 6/16/1988 28Y-6M-0D At/Po-paida

jagatsinghpur
At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

300 301/Attd Reshmarani Moharana Ranjit Moharana F 9/21/1997 19Y-2M-25D At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur

At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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285 286/Attd Sagar Prasad Behera

286 287/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak

287 288/Attd Bishal Behera

288 289/Attd Sudam Charan Sahoo

289 290/Attd Sarada Prasad Das

290 291/Attd mamatanjali Barik

291 292/Attd Manoj Kumar Senapati

292 293/Attd Shrikanta Natha

293 294/Attd Bigyan Kumar Sahoo

294 295/Attd Ashis Gachhayat

295 296/Attd Santosh Sagar Nayak

296 297/Attd Manoj Kumar Rout

297 298/Attd Rakesh Mallick

298 299/Attd Pravat Kumar Behera

299 300/Attd Pruthweeraj Moharana

300 301/Attd Reshmarani Moharana

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 218 550 39.63 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 202 550 36.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 318 550 57.81 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No 421 550 76.54 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 296 550 53.81 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 239 550 43.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No 398 550 72.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No 308 550 56 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 331 550 60.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 279 550 50.72 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

SC Yes yes No 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 168 550 30.54 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 264 550 48 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 391 550 71.09 No NA NA NA

Page 40



301 302/Attd Subrat Kumar Ojha Bishnu Charan Ojha M 7/15/1989
27Y-5M-1D

At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

302 303/Attd Chittaranjan Ojha Nirakar Ojha M 6/27/1991 25Y-5M-19D At/Po-Janakadeipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Janakadeipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

303 304/Attd Rajkishor Panda Brahmananda Panda M 7/5/1995
21Y-5M-11D

At-badagar, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-badagar, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

304 305/Attd Maheswar Pradhan Alekha Pradhan M 1/3/1986
30Y-11M-13D

At-Bidyadharpur,
Po-Jaipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharpur,
Po-Jaipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

305 306/Attd Pradeep Kumar Bhoi Pramod bhoi M 2/17/1984 32Y-9M-29D At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

306 307/Attd Pratap Kumar Sahoo Abhiram Sahoo M 7/27/1991
25Y-4M-19D At-kantaballavpur

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-kantaballavpur
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

307 308/Attd Kananbala Das Bhubanananda Das F 1/5/1974
42Y-11M-11D

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

308 309/Attd Swarnaprava Moharana Niranjan Moharana F 5/26/1980
36Y-6M-20D At/Po-Taradapada

Dist-jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Taradapada
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

309 310/Attd Jyoti Ranjan Sing Ratikanta Sing M 2/4/1994 22Y-10M-12D at/Po-Ghodansh
Dist-jagatsinghpur

at/Po-Ghodansh
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

310 311/Attd Reena Kumari Rana Guru charan Rana F 2/19/1981

35Y-9M-27D
At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur

At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur Jagatsinghpur

311 312/Attd Sailabala Mohanty Nirmal Mohanty F 6/2/1990
26Y-6M-14D

At-Kulasahi
Po-Odapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Kulasahi
Po-Odapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

312 313/Attd Prasanna Kumar Sethi Late Banamali Sethi M 12/8/1973
43Y-0M-8D

At-bidyadharpur,
Po-Nuapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-bidyadharpur,
Po-Nuapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

313 314/Attd Rajyapriya Das Gyana Ranjan Das M 6/8/1993
23Y-6M-8D

At-Dihasahibir
Po-Baredia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Dihasahibir
Po-Baredia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

314 315/Attd Tofan Swain Gouranga Swain M 4/3/1997
19Y-8M-13D

At-Jamphar
Po-Machhagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Jamphar
Po-Machhagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

315 316/Attd Smruti Ranjan Mishra Bholanath Mishra M 6/5/1986
30Y-6M-11D

At-Jhinkaradiha
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Jhinkaradiha
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

316 317/Attd Shiba Murmu
Rama Chandra 
Murmu M 4/3/1992

24Y-8M-13D
At-Polanga
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Polanga
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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301 302/Attd Subrat Kumar Ojha

302 303/Attd Chittaranjan Ojha

303 304/Attd Rajkishor Panda

304 305/Attd Maheswar Pradhan

305 306/Attd Pradeep Kumar Bhoi

306 307/Attd Pratap Kumar Sahoo

307 308/Attd Kananbala Das

308 309/Attd Swarnaprava Moharana

309 310/Attd Jyoti Ranjan Sing

310 311/Attd Reena Kumari Rana

311 312/Attd Sailabala Mohanty

312 313/Attd Prasanna Kumar Sethi

313 314/Attd Rajyapriya Das

314 315/Attd Tofan Swain

315 316/Attd Smruti Ranjan Mishra

316 317/Attd Shiba Murmu

OBC Yes yes No 263 550 47.81 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 313 550 56.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 275 550 50 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 215 500 43 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA Yes 11/20/2009 Yes 05Yrs

Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 299 550 54.36 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 165 550 30 No NA NA NA

SEBC Not 
Submitted yes No 326 550 59.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 247 550 44.9 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 191 550 34.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 277 550 50.36 No NA NA NA

ST yes yes No 155 550 28.18 No NA NA NA
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317 318/Attd Chhabimani Swain
Bijaya Kumar 
Pradhan M 6/21/1981

35Y-5M-25D
At-Badadihasahi
Po-Gabakunda
Dist-Puri

At-Badadihasahi
Po-Gabakunda
Dist-Puri Puri

318 319/Attd Prasant Kumar Swain Bijaya Kumar Swain M 6/5/1989 27Y-6M-11D At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

319 320/Attd Bateswar Nayak Gobardhan Nayak M 5/3/1992
24Y-7M-13D

At-Kapanda
Po-Matiagar,Dist-
Mayurbhanj

C/o-Chaitaya Charan 
Das, At/Po-Punanga, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

320 321/Attd Debashis Kathua Bijay Kumar Kathua M 10/23/1998

18Y-1M-23D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

321 322/Attd Punam Sethy Raja Sethy F 6/10/1995 21Y-6M-6D At/Po-Punanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia(Chatra),
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

322 323/Attd Prafulla Nanda
Paramananda 
Nanda M 2/13/1978

38Y-10M-3D
At-Odisho(Balikuda)
Po-Odisho, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Odisho(Balikuda)
Po-Odisho, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

323 324/Attd Sujit Kumar Nayak Bhagaban Nayak M 6/1/1988
28Y-6M-15D

At-Sudakanthi
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Sudakanthi
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

324 325/Attd
Linkan Charan 
Moharana Chaitanya Moharana M 7/20/1986

30Y-4M-26D

At-
Gandhan(Mathasahi)
Po-Debidol, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Gandhan(Mathasahi)
Po-Debidol, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

325 326/Attd Debishree Sahoo Narayan Sahoo F 6/6/1996
20Y-6M-10D

At-Mahamadabad
Po-Pipalmadhab
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Mahamadabad
Po-Pipalmadhab
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

326 327/Attd Anjali Nayak Arakhita Parida F 2/17/1976
40Y-9M-29D

At-Sukida, Po-
Machhagaon, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sukida, Po-
Machhagaon, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

327 328/Attd Jyotsna Rout Nandakishore Rout F 5/7/1989 27Y-7M-9D At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

328 329/Attd
Sebashees Debadatta 
Pati Biswanath Pati M 4/20/1991 25Y-7M-26D At-Sipi Makundapur

Po/dist Jagatsinghpur
At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

329 330/Attd Swarnalata Rout Srikanta Jena F 1/5/1988
28Y-11M-11D

At-Tartanga, Po-
Mandasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Tartanga, Po-
Mandasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

330 331/Attd Kadambini Patra Pradipta Patra F 1/29/1985
31Y-10M-17D

At-Tanduani, Po-
Balikuda, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Tanduani, Po-
Balikuda, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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317 318/Attd Chhabimani Swain

318 319/Attd Prasant Kumar Swain

319 320/Attd Bateswar Nayak

320 321/Attd Debashis Kathua

321 322/Attd Punam Sethy

322 323/Attd Prafulla Nanda

323 324/Attd Sujit Kumar Nayak

324 325/Attd
Linkan Charan 
Moharana

325 326/Attd Debishree Sahoo

326 327/Attd Anjali Nayak

327 328/Attd Jyotsna Rout

328 329/Attd
Sebashees Debadatta 
Pati

329 330/Attd Swarnalata Rout

330 331/Attd Kadambini Patra

SEBC yes yes No 264 550 48 No NA NA NA
Not applied in 
the prescribed 
format

SEBC Yes yes No 319 550 58 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 338 700 48.28 No NA NA NA
7th Mark to be 
verified as not 
ascertained

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A
Not 

Submitte
d

No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

Gen N.A yes No 295 550 53.63 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 291 550 52.9 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 386 550 70.18 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 294 550 53.45 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 327 550 59.45 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 229 550 41.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 211 600 35.16 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

Gen N.A yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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331 332/Attd Sd Md Israr Sd Md Atahar M 5/10/1989

27Y-7M-6D
At-Mirmahalla(Itatikiri)
Po-Krushnanandapur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Mirmahalla(Itatikiri)
Po-Krushnanandapur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

332 333/Attd Runilata Das kalandi Charan Das F 4/23/1994
22Y-7M-23D

At-Alasudha   Po-
Piteipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Alasudha   Po-
Piteipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

333 334/Attd Laxmipriya Rout Bijaya Kumar Rout F 5/4/1993 23Y-7M-12D At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arana   Po-Jankoti  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

334 335/Attd Biswajit Mohanty
Brajakishore 
Mohanty M 6/12/1994

22Y-6M-4D At-Salagan, Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Salagan, Po-Kortal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

335 336/Attd Rajanikanta Das Raghabananda Das M 4/3/1988 28Y-8M-13D At/Po-Tarjanga,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Tarjanga,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

336 337/Attd Sunil Behera Pitabas Behera M 5/7/1993
23Y-7M-9D

At-Budhisahi, Po-
Kundeswar, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Budhisahi, Po-
Kundeswar, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

337 338/Attd Dalirani Sethy Bishnu Charan Sethy F 5/10/1987
29Y-7M-6D

At-Chandal, Po-
Kaduapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandal, Po-
Kaduapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

338 339/Attd Mamuni Pradhan Saroj Pradhan F 6/2/1997
19Y-6M-14D At-Odapada, PO-Nati, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Odapada, PO-Nati, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

339 340/Attd Prakash Kumar Barik Guru Charan Barik M 6/19/1988 28Y-5M-27D At/Po-Sabhamul, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sabhamul, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

340 341/Attd Kalpana Rout Umesh Rout F 6/7/1988
28Y-6M-9D

At-A/64, N.K. Nagar,
Po-Sonaparbat,
Rourkela, Sundergarh

At-A/64, N.K. Nagar,
Po-Sonaparbat,
Rourkela, Sundergarh Sundargarh

341 342/Attd Debendra Majhi Sukadev Majhi M 1/4/2000 16Y-11M-12D At-Patilo, Po-Mahilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Patilo, Po-Mahilo
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

342 343/Attd Pabitra Kumar Sahoo Prahallad Sahoo M 6/2/1988
28Y-6M-14D

At-Sansailo, Po-
Bhaliabol Katenj,
Dist-Dhenkanal

At-Sansailo, Po-
Bhaliabol Katenj,
Dist-Dhenkanal Dhenkanal

343 344/Attd Kulamani Singh Benudhar Singh M 5/29/1982
34Y-6M-17D at-Jadipada, Po-Sankir

Dist-Keonjhar
at-Jadipada, Po-Sankir
Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar

344 345/Attd Anantaram Palei Biswanath Palei M 7/6/1987 29Y-5M-10D At-/Po-Titipa
Dist-Puri

At-/Po-Titipa
Dist-Puri Puri

345 346/Attd
Jhilima Priyadarshini 
Rout Ganeswar Rout F 5/5/1994

22Y-7M-11D
At-A/64, N.K. Nagar,
Po-Sonaparbat,
Rourkela, Sundergarh

At-A/64, N.K. Nagar,
Po-Sonaparbat,
Rourkela, Sundergarh Sundargarh

346 347/Attd Anita Kujur Dubraj Majhi F 12/5/1984
32Y-0M-11D

At-Bhogra, Po-
Koronga, Dist-
Sundergarh

At-Bhogra, Po-
Koronga, Dist-
Sundergarh Sundargarh
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331 332/Attd Sd Md Israr

332 333/Attd Runilata Das

333 334/Attd Laxmipriya Rout

334 335/Attd Biswajit Mohanty

335 336/Attd Rajanikanta Das

336 337/Attd Sunil Behera

337 338/Attd Dalirani Sethy

338 339/Attd Mamuni Pradhan

339 340/Attd Prakash Kumar Barik

340 341/Attd Kalpana Rout

341 342/Attd Debendra Majhi

342 343/Attd Pabitra Kumar Sahoo

343 344/Attd Kulamani Singh

344 345/Attd Anantaram Palei

345 346/Attd
Jhilima Priyadarshini 
Rout

346 347/Attd Anita Kujur

Gen N.A Yes No 184 550 33.45 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

SC Yes Yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 298 550 54.18 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A
Not 

Submitte
d

No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

OBC Yes yes No 303 550 55.09 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 328 550 59.63 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No 276 550 50.18 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 327 550 59.45 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 133 550 24.18 No NA NA NA Under age

Gen N.A yes No 447 550 81.27 No NA NA NA

SC yes yes No 283 550 51.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC yes yes No 251 550 45.63 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 140 550 25.45 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 282 650 43.38 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified
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347 348/Attd Matru Prasad Mohanty
Sachinandan 
Mohanty M 7/17/1992 24Y-4M-29D At/Po-Nandan, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Nandan, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

348 349/Attd Chita Ranjan Bhoi Manguli Bhoi M 5/1/1981 35Y-7M-15D At/Po-Chandapur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chandapur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

349 350/Attd Jyotiranjan Pradhan Kailash Ch Pradhan M 5/16/1991 25Y-7M-0D At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur

At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

350 351/Attd Bishnu Charan Biswal Pravakar Biswal M 5/17/1985 31Y-6M-29D At/Po-Sagadailo
Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Sagadailo
Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

351 352/Attd Mitanjali Bhoi Balaram Bhoi F 5/3/1995

21Y-7M-13D At/Po-Ukundara
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Ukundara
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

352 353/Attd Kamala kanta Barik
Keshab Chandra 
Barik M 1/13/1988

28Y-11M-3D
At-Patipur, Po-
Somepur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Patipur, Po-
Somepur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

353 354/Attd Naresh Chandra Sahoo Hrudananda Sahoo M 1/10/1985 31Y-11M-6D At/Po-Bishanpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Bishanpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

354 355/Attd Saroj Kumar Mishra
Ramesh Narayan 
Mishra M 3/4/1985 31Y-9M-12D At/Po-Mahanapur

Dist-Cuttack
At/Po-Mahanapur
Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

355 356/Attd Phelu Bhoi Daitary Bhoi M 6/6/1983 33Y-6M-10D At/Po-Punanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Punanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

356 357/Attd Swarna Rekha Kar Pramod Kumar Kar F 3/3/1994
22Y-9M-13D At-Chandnadeipur, Po-

Salipur, Dist-Cuttack
At-Chandnadeipur, Po-
Salipur, Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

357 358/Attd Sumitra Behera Rabindra Behera F 6/16/1990
26Y-6M-0D

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

358 359/Attd Alok Kumar Mohanty Sanatan Mohanty M 7/15/1996 20Y-5M-1D At/Po-Tigiria, Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po-Tigiria, Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

359 360/Attd Swagatika Barik Bhagirathi Barik F 5/29/1990
26Y-6M-17D

At-Megha, Po-Sailo 
Gobindpur, Dist-
Cuttack

At-Megha, Po-Sailo 
Gobindpur, Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

360 361/Attd Ansuman Naik Sudarshan Naik M 7/2/1980

36Y-5M-14D
At-Jahanpur, Po-
Mandasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Brajabandhu Naik
L/B-335, Bhimatangi 
Housing Board Phase 
II, Kapila Prasad 
Bhubaneswar, Dist-
Khurda

Jagatsinghpur

361 362/Attd
Subhashree 
Dibyadarshini Sahoo Meghananda Sahoo F 4/2/1997

19Y-8M-14D
At-Sansailo, Po-
Bhaliabol Katenj,
Dist-Dhenkanal

At-Sansailo, Po-
Bhaliabol Katenj,
Dist-Dhenkanal Dhenkanal
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347 348/Attd Matru Prasad Mohanty

348 349/Attd Chita Ranjan Bhoi

349 350/Attd Jyotiranjan Pradhan

350 351/Attd Bishnu Charan Biswal

351 352/Attd Mitanjali Bhoi

352 353/Attd Kamala kanta Barik

353 354/Attd Naresh Chandra Sahoo

354 355/Attd Saroj Kumar Mishra

355 356/Attd Phelu Bhoi

356 357/Attd Swarna Rekha Kar

357 358/Attd Sumitra Behera

358 359/Attd Alok Kumar Mohanty

359 360/Attd Swagatika Barik

360 361/Attd Ansuman Naik

361 362/Attd
Subhashree 
Dibyadarshini Sahoo

Gen N.A yes No 335 550 60.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 227 550 41.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 397 550 72.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 337 550 61.27 No NA NA NA
Not applied in 
the prescribed 
format

SEBC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes yes No 259 550 47.09 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 297 550 54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 260 550 47.27 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 139 550 25.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 298 550 54.18 No NA NA NA
DOB is to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No 263 550 47.81 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified

OBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA Yes 9/1/2010 Yes 06Yrs

SEBC Yes yes No 318 500 63.6 No NA NA NA
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362 363/Attd Ajaya Kumar Gochhayat Dola Gochhayat M 7/11/1986

30Y-5M-5D
At-Nachhipur, Po-
Asureswar, Dist-
Kendrapara

At/Po-Bangalipada, 
Nehurubangala, 
Paraddep, Sector-21, 
Jagatsinghpur Kendrapara

363 364/Attd Saraswati Mallick Arjun Das F 2/1/1982
34Y-10M-15D

At-Salagan, Po-
Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Salagan, Po-
Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

364 365/Attd Sudarshan Mishra
Purna Chandra 
Mishra M 4/3/1985

31Y-8M-13D
At-Puran, Po-
Ashrampatna, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Puran, Po-
Ashrampatna, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

365 366/Attd Ranjeet Das Prabhu Charan das M 1/25/1998
18Y-10M-21D

At-Kokidiha, Po-
Naugaonhat, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kokidiha, Po-
Naugaonhat, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

366 367/Attd Miss Sabita Mallick Mr Nabhagan Mallick F 1/18/1985
31Y-10M-28D

At-baulanga, Po-
Pourgadei, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-baulanga, Po-
Pourgadei, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

367 368/Attd Simanta Hembram Sandandu Hembram M 4/26/1992
24Y-7M-20D

At-Gambharia, Po-
Khuntadal, Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At-Gambharia, Po-
Khuntadal, Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

368 369/Attd Bholanath Hembram Sandandu Hembram M 7/30/1980
36Y-4M-16D

At-Gambharia, Po-
Khuntadal, Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At-Gambharia, Po-
Khuntadal, Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

369 370/Attd Biswajeet Bhoi Basanta Kumar Bhoi M 6/15/1993

23Y-6M-1D At/Po-Alabol,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Alabol,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

370 371/Attd Jiban Jyostna Bal Budheswar Bal F 7/17/1990 26Y-4M-29D At-Arana, Po-Sanra, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Arana, Po-Sanra, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

371 372/Attd Jhunu Digal Babula Digal F 7/10/1987
29Y-5M-6D

At-Bastingia,Po-
Tikabali, Dist-
Kandhamal

At-Bastingia,Po-
Tikabali, Dist-
Kandhamal Kandhamal

372 373/Attd Binod Bihari Dalai Brajabandhu Dalai M 5/19/1985 31Y-6M-27D At-Sirei, Po-Desthali, 
Dist-Puri

At-Sirei, Po-Desthali, 
Dist-Puri Puri

373 374/Attd Manik Arati Soren Bhadaram Soren F 5/5/1980 36Y-7M-11D At/Po-Asana, Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At/Po-Asana, Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

374 375/Attd Hemanta kumar Nayak Jadumani Nayak M 6/15/1980
36Y-6M-1D At-Jadipada, Po-Sankir

Dist-Keonjhar
At-Jadipada, Po-Sankir
Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar

375 376/Attd Bishnu Naik Lalmohan Naik M 5/25/1988
28Y-6M-21D

At:- Bhagabandi Po:- 
Kusumi  Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po:- Borikina Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

376 377/Attd Tushar Kumar Ray Bishnu Charan Ray M 7/3/1986 30Y-5M-13D At-Keula, Po-Maland, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Keula, Po-Maland, 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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362 363/Attd Ajaya Kumar Gochhayat

363 364/Attd Saraswati Mallick

364 365/Attd Sudarshan Mishra

365 366/Attd Ranjeet Das

366 367/Attd Miss Sabita Mallick

367 368/Attd Simanta Hembram

368 369/Attd Bholanath Hembram

369 370/Attd Biswajeet Bhoi

370 371/Attd Jiban Jyostna Bal

371 372/Attd Jhunu Digal

372 373/Attd Binod Bihari Dalai

373 374/Attd Manik Arati Soren

374 375/Attd Hemanta kumar Nayak

375 376/Attd Bishnu Naik

376 377/Attd Tushar Kumar Ray

SC Yes yes No 198 550 36 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 241 550 43.81 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 336 550 61.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 278 550 50.45 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 125 550 22.72 No NA NA NA

SC Not 
Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No Not 

Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
Caste & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes yes No 193 550 35.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 310 550 56.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 271 550 49.27 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 187 550 34 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 210 550 38.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No 315 550 57.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 331 550 60.18 No NA NA NA
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377 378/Attd Sumitra Sethy
Purna Chandra 
Sethy F 4/28/1999

17Y-7M-18D
At/Po-Sidhhala, 
Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sidhhala, 
Kaduapada
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

378 379/Attd Sangram Kishore Rout Santanu Kumar Rout M 3/25/1993
23Y-8M-21D At-Arana, Po-Jankothi, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur
At-Arana, Po-Jankothi, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

379 380/Attd Tutu Sahoo Basudeba Sahoo M 8/3/1993 23Y-4M-13D At/Po-Narua, Gop, Puri At/Po-Narua, Gop, Puri Puri

380 381/Attd Ranjit Pradhan
Bauribandhu 
Pradhan M 2/10/1994

22Y-10M-6D
At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Nuapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Nuapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

381 382/Attd Pravati Mallick
Prafulla Kumar 
Mallick F 1/15/1995

21Y-11M-1D
At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Korkora(Raipada)
Po-Raghunathpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

382 383/Attd Smitarani Nayak Pradipta Kumar Ray F 6/14/1977
39Y-6M-2D

At-Kalyanpur, Po-
Mudupur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Kalyanpur, Po-
Mudupur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

383 384/Attd Bibhuti Bhusan Das Sukadev Das M 6/11/1986

30Y-6M-5D
At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Nuapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Nuapada, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

384 385/Attd Trilochan Mallick Nityananda Mallick M 5/26/1989
27Y-6M-20D

At-Goudasahi Po-
Dihasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Goudasahi Po-
Dihasahi, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

385 386/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Bhuyan Sarbeswar Bhuyan M 5/4/1987

29Y-7M-12D
At-Podana, Po-
Salamanga, Erasama, 
Jagatsinghpur

Biswanath Lane, Balu 
Bazar, Po-
Chandichowk, Cuttack Jagatsinghpur

386 387/Attd Santosh Prakash Kar Late Banabihari Kar M 4/12/1991 25Y-8M-4D At-Lunahar, Po-
Salepur, Dist-Cuttack

At-Lunahar, Po-
Salepur, Dist-Cuttack Cuttack

387 388/Attd Jasmita Murmu Rama Murmu F 6/10/1996

20Y-6M-6D
At-Polanga
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Polanga
Po-Nuagaon
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

388 389/Attd Prasanta Kumar Samal
Late Kunjabihari 
Samal M 7/8/1976

40Y-5M-8D At-Deuligrameswar, 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Deuligrameswar, 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

389 390/Attd Bijay Kumar Padhan Nrusingha Padhan M 3/5/1993
23Y-9M-11D

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Jaipur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Jaipur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

390 391/Attd Jiban Jyoti Bal Budhheswar Bal M 5/6/1990 26Y-7M-10D At-Arana, Po-Sanra, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Arana, Po-Sanra, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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377 378/Attd Sumitra Sethy

378 379/Attd Sangram Kishore Rout

379 380/Attd Tutu Sahoo

380 381/Attd Ranjit Pradhan

381 382/Attd Pravati Mallick

382 383/Attd Smitarani Nayak

383 384/Attd Bibhuti Bhusan Das

384 385/Attd Trilochan Mallick

385 386/Attd Sanjaya Kumar Bhuyan

386 387/Attd Santosh Prakash Kar

387 388/Attd Jasmita Murmu

388 389/Attd Prasanta Kumar Samal

389 390/Attd Bijay Kumar Padhan

390 391/Attd Jiban Jyoti Bal

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 179 550 32.54 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 249 550 45.27 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 361 550 65.63 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 282 550 51.27 Yes 11/19/2009 Yes 05 Yrs
Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

SEBC Not 
Submitted yes No 332 550 60.36 No NA NA NA

DOB is to be 
verified & 
Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No 274 550 49.81 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 250 550 45.45 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 204 550 37.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No 274 550 49.81 No NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No 163 550 29.63 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 157 350 44.85 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes Yes
OH 141 550 25.63 No NA NA NA
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391 392/Attd Aju Padhan Narasingha Padhan M 2/4/1986
30Y-10M-12D

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Jaipur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharpur, Po-
Jaipur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

392 393/Attd Nisikanta Behera
Nrusingha Ch 
Behera M 4/5/1990 26Y-8M-11D At-Balia, Po-Anakhia

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Balia, Po-Anakhia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

393 394/Attd Sunil Kumar Sahoo
Subas Chandra 
Sahoo M 7/8/1988

28Y-5M-8D
At-Patenigaon, Po-
Palasa, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Patenigaon, Po-
Palasa, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

394 395/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak Pabitra Nayak M 3/4/1987
29Y-9M-12D at-Jadipada, Po-Sankir

Dist-Keonjhar
at-Jadipada, Po-Sankir
Dist-Keonjhar Keonjhar

395 396/Attd Gopinatha Gochhayat Rabindra Gochhayat M 4/16/1981
35Y-8M-0D

At-Balarampur, Po-
Kujanga, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balarampur, Po-
Kujanga, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

396 397/Attd Tulu Barik Gokuli Barik M 4/5/1988
28Y-8M-11D At/Po-Tarpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Tarpur, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

397 398/Attd
Sangram Kumar 
Dibyasri Sarbeswar Barik M 6/28/1991 25Y-5M-18D At/Po-Baredia,

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Baredia,
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

398 399/Attd Purnima Samal Nrusingh Samal F 10/8/1995 21Y-2M-8D At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

399 400/Attd Dhaneswar Sahoo Prasanta Sahoo M 3/21/1993
23Y-8M-25D

At-Gokulpur,
Po-Tarpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Gokulpur,
Po-Tarpur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

400 401/Attd Manas Kumar Das Late Sanatan Das M 4/25/1987
29Y-7M-21D

At-Orali, Po-
Sompur(Bewahar), 
Dist-Jagastsinghpur

At-Orali, Po-
Sompur(Bewahar), Dist-
Jagastsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

401 402/Attd Razia Sultan SK. Neem Uddin F 7/1/1984

32Y-5M-15D
At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

402 403/Attd Renubala Das Maheswar Das F 8/1/1986

30Y-4M-15D

At:- 
Benapada(Oranda) Po:- 
Alanahat Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Benapada(Oranda) 
Po:- Alanahat Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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391 392/Attd Aju Padhan

392 393/Attd Nisikanta Behera

393 394/Attd Sunil Kumar Sahoo

394 395/Attd Pradeep Kumar Nayak

395 396/Attd Gopinatha Gochhayat

396 397/Attd Tulu Barik

397 398/Attd
Sangram Kumar 
Dibyasri

398 399/Attd Purnima Samal

399 400/Attd Dhaneswar Sahoo

400 401/Attd Manas Kumar Das

401 402/Attd Razia Sultan

402 403/Attd Renubala Das

ST Yes yes No 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 367 550 66.72 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 203 550 36.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 291 550 52.9 Yes 10/12/2007 yes 09 Yrs

SEBC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No 203 550 36.9 No NA NA NA

Gen N.A yes No 300 550 54.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 222 550 40.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 224 550 40.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 255 550 46.36 No NA NA NA

Engagement 
letter attached 
issued by M/S 
Care Security 
& Allied 
Services to 
work at DHH, 
Jagatsinghpur 
but DOJ in the 
post not is not 
submitted 

Gen NA yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA
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403 404/Attd Sarati Dei Narayan Bhoi F 3/28/1979 37Y-8M-18D At/Po:-:- Sabhamul 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur

At/Po:-:- Sabhamul 
Dist:- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

404 405/Attd
Shyama Sundar 
Mohanty

Bishnu Charan 
Mohanty M 5/6/1985

31Y-7M-10D
At:- Benapada Po:- 
Alanahat Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Benapada Po:- 
Alanahat Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

405 406/Attd Balukenswar Parida Laxmidhar Parida M 5/10/1992 24Y-7M-6D At/Po:- Sidhal Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At/Po:- Sidhal Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

406 407/Attd Sujit Kumar Hati Sukanta Charan Hati M 6/7/1993 23Y-6M-9D At/Po;_ Mandasahi 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur

At/Po;_ Mandasahi 
Dist:- Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

407 408/Attd Kesaba Chandra Naik Shyamsundar Naik M 6/5/1997
19Y-6M-11D

At:- Kitabeda Po:- 
Khadambeda Dist:- 
Mayurbhanja

At- Tahasil Colony Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Mayurbhanj

408 409/Attd Lipi Das
Mahendra Kumar 
Das F 6/14/1996 20Y-6M-2D At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

409 410/Attd Pravati Mallick
Dillip Kumar 
Pattanaik F 5/22/1980

36Y-6M-24D
At-Nehulia   Po-
Odapada   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nehulia   Po-
Odapada   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

410 411/Attd Abinas Nayak Kalpataru Nayak M 6/28/1990
26Y-5M-18D

At-Mumdida  Po-
Chasapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mumdida  Po-
Chasapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

411 412/Attd Suchitra Das Upendra Das F 4/27/1997 19Y-7M-19D At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

412 413/Attd Smruti Rekha Das Sujit Kumar rout F 7/4/1990
26Y-5M-12D At-Makundapur  

Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur
At-Makundapur  
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

413 414/Attd Satyapriya Parida Batakrushna Parida M 5/17/1991 25Y-6M-29D At/Po-Dihasahi 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dihasahi 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

414 415/Attd Biswajit Barik Bhagirathi Barik M 7/12/1994
22Y-5M-4D

At-Megha  Po-Sailo 
Govindapur  Dist-
Cuttack   

At-Megha  Po-Sailo 
Govindapur  Dist-
Cuttack   Cuttack

415 416/Attd Goutam Swain Biswa nath Swain M 5/6/1997
19Y-7M-10D

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

416 417/Attd Swagatika Behera Debendra Behera F 6/3/1990
26Y-6M-13D At/Po-Kolar   Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
At/Po-Kolar   Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

417 418/Attd Rashmi Ranjan Barik Gouranga Barik M 6/10/1989 27Y-6M-6D At/Po-Baradia Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Baradia Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

418 419/Attd Sudhir Padhan
Kalandi Charan 
Pradhan M 4/12/1987

29Y-8M-4D
At-Brahmapur Po-
Bedapada   Dist-
Denkanal

At-Brahmapur Po-
Bedapada   Dist-
Denkanal Denkanal

419 420/Attd
Soumyakanta  
Grahacharya

Suresh Kumar 
Brahacharya M 4/13/1997

19Y-8M-3D
At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

420 421/Attd Debalakshmi Swain Nandakishore Swain F 7/10/1994 22Y-5M-6D At-Tainkul,Po-Baigani
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Tainkul,Po-Baigani
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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403 404/Attd Sarati Dei

404 405/Attd
Shyama Sundar 
Mohanty

405 406/Attd Balukenswar Parida

406 407/Attd Sujit Kumar Hati

407 408/Attd Kesaba Chandra Naik

408 409/Attd Lipi Das

409 410/Attd Pravati Mallick

410 411/Attd Abinas Nayak

411 412/Attd Suchitra Das

412 413/Attd Smruti Rekha Das

413 414/Attd Satyapriya Parida

414 415/Attd Biswajit Barik

415 416/Attd Goutam Swain

416 417/Attd Swagatika Behera

417 418/Attd Rashmi Ranjan Barik

418 419/Attd Sudhir Padhan

419 420/Attd
Soumyakanta  
Grahacharya

420 421/Attd Debalakshmi Swain

Sc Not 
submitted yes No 266 550 48.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 387 550 70.36 Yes 27.05.2008 Yes 8 Years

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 346 550 62.09 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 226 550 41.09 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 230 550 41.81 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 205 550 37.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 210 550 38.18 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 282 550 51.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 257 550 46.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 342 550 62.18 No NA NA NA DOB is to be 
verified.

SEBC Yes yes No 245 550 44.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 153 550 27.81 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 261 550 47.45 No NA NA NA
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421 422/Attd Bebina Gochhayat Sangram Dhada F 5/10/1981 35Y-7M-6D At/Po-Jankoti    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Jankoti    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

422 423/Attd Sahil Behera
Mohan Charan 
Behera M 6/6/1998

18Y-6M-10D
At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

423 424/Attd Ashis Kumar Jena Ramesh Kumar Jena M 6/15/1991
25Y-6M-1D

At-Ogarpur   Po-
Balikuda Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Ogarpur   Po-
Balikuda Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

424 425/Attd Balaram Soren Raichand Soren M 2/23/1988
28Y-9M-23D

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

425 426/Attd N Jamuna Pradhan Sanatan Pradhan F 3/5/1998
18Y-9M-11D

At-Bidyadharapur  Po-
Nuapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bidyadharapur  Po-
Nuapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

426 427/Attd Gorachand  Swain Ashutosh  Swain M 4/27/1993
23Y-7M-19D

At-Barabatia   Po-S 
Nalakani   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Barabatia   Po-S 
Nalakani   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

427 428/Attd Diparani Routray Kanhu Charan Rout F 3/7/1987
29Y-9M-9D

At-Charadia   Po-
Kujanga  
Dist0jagatsinghpur

At-Charadia   Po-
Kujanga  
Dist0jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

428 429/Attd
Krushna Chandra 
Behera Bijaya Kumar Behera M 6/10/1987

29Y-6M-6D
At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

429 430/Attd  Anil Kumar Nayak
Santosh Kumar 
Nayak M 3/12/1994

22Y-9M-4D
At-Bareikana   Po-
Mahimadeipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bareikana   Po-
Mahimadeipur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

430 431/Attd Bhagyashree Swain
Kailash Chandra 
Swain F 6/10/1997

19Y-6M-6D
At-Kathuapatana  Po-
Alipingala  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kathuapatana  Po-
Alipingala  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

431 432/Attd Jhili Behera Ashok Behera F 7/7/1992
24Y-5M-9D

At/Po-Sidhal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sidhal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

432 433/Attd Manoj Ranjan Behera Babaji Charan Behera M 12/31/1987
28Y-11M-15D

At-Ohala  Po/Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Ohala  Po/Dist-
jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

433 434/Attd Sworaj Rout Siba Charan Rout M 6/10/1998
18Y-6M-6D

At-Asarana Po-Sarana  
DistJAgatsinghpur

At-Asarana Po-Sarana  
DistJAgatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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421 422/Attd Bebina Gochhayat

422 423/Attd Sahil Behera

423 424/Attd Ashis Kumar Jena

424 425/Attd Balaram Soren

425 426/Attd N Jamuna Pradhan

426 427/Attd Gorachand  Swain

427 428/Attd Diparani Routray

428 429/Attd
Krushna Chandra 
Behera

429 430/Attd  Anil Kumar Nayak

430 431/Attd Bhagyashree Swain

431 432/Attd Jhili Behera

432 433/Attd Manoj Ranjan Behera

433 434/Attd Sworaj Rout

SC Yes yes No Not 
Submitted NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 315 550 57.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 236 550 42.9 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 309 550 56.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 449 600 74.83 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 381 550 69.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 412 550 74.9 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 238 550 43.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 217 550 39.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 326 550 59.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 393 550 71.45 No NA NA NA
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434 435/Attd Sandhya Rani Mallick Ramesh Mallick F 5/10/1994
22Y-7M-6D

At-Kantar  Po-sidhal 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Kantar  Po-sidhal 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

435 436/Attd Santosh Kumar Khatua
Gauranga Charan 
Khatua M 7/13/1981

35Y-5M-3D
At-Nuagan  Po-
Kadmchhanda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nuagan  Po-
Kadmchhanda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

436 437/Attd Lipsa Mishra Srikant Mishra F 12/14/1993
23Y-0M-2D

At-Gopalsagar  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gopalsagar  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

437 438/Attd Niranjan Das Purna Chandra Daas M 7/8/1983
33Y-5M-8D

At-Chandol  Po-
Kaduapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandol  Po-
Kaduapada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

438 439/Attd Santosh Kumar Sethi Bhaskar Sethi M 2/14/1989
27Y-10M-2D

At-Ambadarada,
Po-Redhua,
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Ambadarada,
Po-Redhua,
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

439 440/Attd Santoshi Parija
Manoranajn 
Mohanty F 7/28/1987

29Y-4M-18D
At-Khanchandrapur     
Po-Sardola    Dist-
Jaagtsinghpur

At-Khanchandrapur     
Po-Sardola    Dist-
Jaagtsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

440 441/Attd Sangita Parija Pradip Kumar Parija M 7/8/1992
24Y-5M-8D

At-Kanchandrapur  Po-
Sardola  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kanchandrapur  Po-
Sardola  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

441 442/Attd Subhalaxmi Mohanty
Pravu Charan 
Mohanty F 9/5/1985

31Y-3M-11D
At-Ohal  (Nuabag)   
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ohal  (Nuabag)   
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

442 443/Attd Kaibaly Dhada Kesab Dhada M 5/9/1992
24Y-7M-7D

At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

443 444/Attd Biswanath Barik Nimain Charan Barik M 10/17/1976
40Y-1M-29D

At-Dobal   Po-Borikina  
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Dobal   Po-Borikina  
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

444 445/Attd Bikram Keshari Bhoi Banamali Bhoi M 6/5/1992
24Y-6M-11D

At/Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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434 435/Attd Sandhya Rani Mallick

435 436/Attd Santosh Kumar Khatua

436 437/Attd Lipsa Mishra

437 438/Attd Niranjan Das

438 439/Attd Santosh Kumar Sethi

439 440/Attd Santoshi Parija

440 441/Attd Sangita Parija

441 442/Attd Subhalaxmi Mohanty

442 443/Attd Kaibaly Dhada

443 444/Attd Biswanath Barik

444 445/Attd Bikram Keshari Bhoi

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC
Not 

submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 350 550 63.63 No NA NA NA

DOB is to be 
verified & 
Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted & 
Residence not 
submitted

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC
Not 

submitted
yes No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 188 550 34.18 No NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA yes No 299 550 54.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 209 550 38 No NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA yes No 331 550 60.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 211 550 38.36 Yes 12/22/2011 No 3yrs
Not 
Continuing in 
the Post

OBC Yes yes
Yes
OH

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 273 550 49.63 No NA NA NA
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445 446/Attd Saroj Kumar Bhoi Nari Bhoi M 6/18/1988
28Y-5M-28D

At-Kanpur  Po-Sidhal  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Kanpur  Po-Sidhal  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

446 447/Attd Lingaraj Swain
Mahendra nath 
Sahoo M 3/10/1985

31Y-9M-6D
At-Kalioda   Po-
Mohiuddinpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kalioda   Po-
Mohiuddinpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

447 448/Attd Sudhir Das Gopinath Das M 1/23/1985
31Y-10M-23D

At-Sampur n   Po-
Dedhasardeuli   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sampur n   Po-
Dedhasardeuli   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

448 449/Attd Sujata  Sahani Ajaya Sahani F 3/7/1996

20Y-9M-9D
At-Badapal  Po-Paida  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Badapal  Po-Paida  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

449 450/Attd Prakash Kumar Das Akshaya Kumar Das M 7/2/1989
27Y-5M-14D

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

450 451/Attd Nrusingh Charan Jati Hare Krishna Jati M 4/5/1982
34Y-8M-11D

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

451 452/Attd Narmada Swain Purna Chandra Swain F 5/12/1985
31Y-7M-4D

At-Balabhadrapur   Po-
Rahan  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balabhadrapur   Po-
Rahan  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

452 453/Attd Ramakanta  Swain Narottam  swain M 6/20/1987
29Y-5M-26D

At/Po-Korua  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Korua  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

453 454/Attd Mamata Rout Prafula Rout F 6/2/1979
37Y-6M-14D

At-Baranga  Po-Kotian   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Baranga  Po-Kotian   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

454 455/Attd Santilata Sing Harihara Sing F 4/4/1989
27Y-8M-12D

At/Po-Chaturi    Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At/Po-Chaturi    Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

455 456/Attd Susrisagar Swain Sibaprasad Swain M 3/8/1992
24Y-9M-8D

At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  

At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  Jagatsinghpur

456 457/Attd Sabitri Sethi
Krushna Chandra 
Sethi F 3/6/1982

34Y-9M-10D
At/Po-Apandara           
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Apandara           
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

457 458/Attd Sasmita Lenka Babaji  Lenka F 1/20/1987

29Y-10M-26D
At-Tihuda  Po-
Naugaonhat Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

W/o-Pramod nayak      
At-Aknpur (Baliupper)    
Po-Balikuda  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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445 446/Attd Saroj Kumar Bhoi

446 447/Attd Lingaraj Swain

447 448/Attd Sudhir Das

448 449/Attd Sujata  Sahani

449 450/Attd Prakash Kumar Das

450 451/Attd Nrusingh Charan Jati

451 452/Attd Narmada Swain

452 453/Attd Ramakanta  Swain

453 454/Attd Mamata Rout

454 455/Attd Santilata Sing

455 456/Attd Susrisagar Swain

456 457/Attd Sabitri Sethi

457 458/Attd Sasmita Lenka

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 408 550 74.18 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 337 550 61.27 No NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC
Not 

submitted
yes No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes
Yes
VI

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 164 550 29.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 308 550 56 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 240 550 43.63 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 169 550 30.72 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
 Yes               
OH

226 550 41.09 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 326 550 59.27 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 314 550 57.09 No NA NA NA
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458 459/Attd Kumari Binodini Sutar Jagabandhu Sutar F 5/2/1990
26Y-7M-14D

At/Po-Krushnadaspur   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Krushnadaspur   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

459 460/Attd Debaraj Swain
Late Pratap Kumar 
Swain M 7/2/1995

21Y-5M-14D
At-Jeera   Po-Palasole     
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Jeera   Po-Palasole     
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

460 461/Attd Malabika Mohapatra
Saroj Kumara 
Tripathy F 10/8/1982

34Y-2M-8D
At-Abidhianandapur  
Po-Odisho     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Abidhianandapur  
Po-Odisho     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

461 462/Attd Priyadarsini Dash
Sailendra Kumar 
Tripathy F 6/16/1991

25Y-6M-0D
At-Abidhianandapur  
Po-Odisho     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Abidhianandapur  
Po-Odisho     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

462 463/Attd Pritishree Nayak Banambar Nayak F 5/11/1991

25Y-7M-5D
At-Mahira  Po-Kortal  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

C/o-Paravabati Ray        
At-Balia store     Po-
Anakhia   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

463 464/Attd Pujarani Gochhayat Rajendra Gochhayat F 4/27/1986
30Y-7M-19D

At-Balarampur     Po-
Kujanga   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balarampur     Po-
Kujanga   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

464 465/Attd Puspanjali Samal Brundaban Samal F 7/4/1993
23Y-5M-12D

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

465 466/Attd Debasish Mohanty Bamadev Mohanty M 3/16/1990
26Y-9M-0D

At-Rasalpur, 
Po-Ashramapatana
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Rasalpur, 
Po-Ashramapatana
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

466 467/Attd Ratikanta  Swain Prasanta  Swain M 5/11/1987
29Y-7M-5D

At-Tiruna  Po-Tentoi  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Tiruna  Po-Tentoi  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

467 468/Attd Sasmita Das Soumya Ranjan Bhoi F 9/18/1997
19Y-2M-28D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

468 469/Attd Babita Das Jogi Das F 4/17/1988
28Y-7M-29D

At-Punanga  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Punanga  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

469 470/Attd Jeeban Jyoshna Bala Budheswar Bal F 7/17/1990
26Y-4M-29D

At-Aran Po-Sanra  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Aran Po-Sanra  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

470 471/Attd Jeeban Jyoti Bala Budheswar Bal M 5/6/1990
26Y-7M-10D

At-Aran Po-Sanra  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Aran Po-Sanra  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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458 459/Attd Kumari Binodini Sutar

459 460/Attd Debaraj Swain

460 461/Attd Malabika Mohapatra

461 462/Attd Priyadarsini Dash

462 463/Attd Pritishree Nayak

463 464/Attd Pujarani Gochhayat

464 465/Attd Puspanjali Samal

465 466/Attd Debasish Mohanty

466 467/Attd Ratikanta  Swain

467 468/Attd Sasmita Das

468 469/Attd Babita Das

469 470/Attd Jeeban Jyoshna Bala

470 471/Attd Jeeban Jyoti Bala

Not 
Submitt

ed

Not 
submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 135 550 24.54 No NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application

SEBC Yes yes No 235 550 42.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 209 550 38 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 214 550 38.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC
Not 

submitted
yes No 176 550 32 No NA NA NA

SC
Not 

submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 328 550 59.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 193 550 35.09 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
Yes                   
OH

141 550 25.63 No NA NA NA
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471 472/Attd Srikanta Parida Premananda Parida M 12/27/1987
28Y-11M-19D

At-Bharisol, Po-
Kuradha, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bharisol, Po-
Kuradha, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

472 473/Attd Santosh Kumar Swain Sarat Chandra Swain M 4/2/1983
33Y-8M-14D

At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

473 474/Attd Pradip Mishra Panchanan Mishra M 2/3/1989
27Y-10M-13D

At-Purahitpur Po/Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Purahitpur Po/Dist-
jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

474 475/Attd Susanta Kumar Dalua Basanta Kumar Dalua M 3/2/1982
34Y-9M-14D

At/Po-Kamaladina    
Dist-Cuttack

At-Markandapur  Po-
Punanga   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

475 476/Attd Sunil Kumar Panda Babaji Charan Panda M 7/15/1982
34Y-5M-1D

At-Salagaon  Po-Kortol   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur 

At-Salagaon  Po-Kortol   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur 

Jagatsinghpur

476 477/Attd Nihar ranjan Tripathy Niranjana Tripathy M 6/11/1993
23Y-6M-5D

At-Bionla   Po-kantilo  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bionla   Po-kantilo  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

477 478/Attd Manoranjan Sutar Bishnu Sutar M 11/1/1983
33Y-1M-15D

At-Saralpur  Po-
Sankheswar  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Saralpur  Po-
Sankheswar  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur NA

478 479/Attd Suryanarayan Majhi Bhramarabar Majhi M 7/5/1994
22Y-5M-11D

At/Po-Anolipatana   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Anolipatana   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

479 480/Attd Prasant Kumar Dhada Bata Krushna dhada M 3/7/1984
32Y-9M-9D

At-Markandapur  Po-
Punanga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Markandapur  Po-
Punanga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

480 481/Attd Suchitra Kumar Rout Alekha Charan Rout M 2/5/1988
28Y-10M-11D

At-Kulabhansar     Po-
Narijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kulabhansar     Po-
Narijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

481 482/Attd Dipak Kuamr Behera
Ramesh Chandra 
Behera M 4/27/1983

33Y-7M-19D
At/Po-Punanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Punanga
Dist-jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

482 483/Attd Babul malik Natabar Malik M 11/14/1995
21Y-1M-2D

At-Sumada  Po-
kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sumada  Po-
kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

483 484/Attd Swarnanjali Panda Aloka Dash F 7/10/1996
20Y-5M-6D

At-Khairanga
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Khairanga
Po-Ashrampatna
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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471 472/Attd Srikanta Parida

472 473/Attd Santosh Kumar Swain

473 474/Attd Pradip Mishra

474 475/Attd Susanta Kumar Dalua

475 476/Attd Sunil Kumar Panda

476 477/Attd Nihar ranjan Tripathy

477 478/Attd Manoranjan Sutar

478 479/Attd Suryanarayan Majhi

479 480/Attd Prasant Kumar Dhada

480 481/Attd Suchitra Kumar Rout

481 482/Attd Dipak Kuamr Behera

482 483/Attd Babul malik

483 484/Attd Swarnanjali Panda

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 306 550 55.63 Yes 7/1/2009 Yes 7yrs DOB to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No 262 550 47.63 Yes 7/1/2007 Yes 9yrs DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA yes No 199 550 36.18 Yes 12/1/2009 Yes 7yrs

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Not 
Submitt

ed

Not 
Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 302 550 54.9 No NA NA NA

No 
Application 
form

SC Yes yes No 280 550 50.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 269 550 48.9 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 337 550 61.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 176 550 32 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 282 550 51.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 296 550 53.81 No NA NA NA
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484 485/Attd Maheswar Behera
Gouranga Charan 
Behera M 5/14/1972

44Y-7M-2D
At/Po-Balabhadrapur     
Dist-Kendrapara

At/po-Dhikhia  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

485 486/Attd Biswajit Nanda Mahadev Nanda M 5/20/1989
27Y-6M-26D

At/Po-Nimol   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Nimol   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

486 487/Attd Arati Das Abhimanyu Das F 4/3/1986
30Y-8M-13D

At-Sanpur(Majurai)   Po-
Taradapada    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sanpur(Majurai)   Po-
Taradapada    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

487 488/Attd Saswat Kumar Biswal
Kailash Chabdra 
Biswal M 5/16/1994

22Y-7M-0D
At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

488 489/Attd Durga Prasad Das Raghunath Das M 3/1/1996
20Y-9M-15D

At-Markandapur  Po-
Punanga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Markandapur  Po-
Punanga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

489 490/Attd Sasmita Chanda Nrusingh jati F 6/16/1985
31Y-6M-0D

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dedhasaradeuli
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

490 491/Attd Rojalin Panda
Prabhat Kumar 
Panda F 7/8/1993

23Y-5M-8D
At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

491 492/Attd Kunilata Malik Gunanidhi Malik F 4/5/1989

27Y-8M-11D
At/Po-Ambasal   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Ambasal   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

492 493/Attd Swarnalata Behera Umakanta Behera F 5/7/1998
18Y-7M-9D

At-Biritol     Po-
Rasaulpur   Dist-
ajgatsinghpur

At-Biritol     Po-
Rasaulpur   Dist-
ajgatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

493 494/Attd Nirakar Biswal
Madhabananda 
Biswal M 6/3/1989

27Y-6M-13D
At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

494 495/Attd Suchitra Barik Natabar Barik F 2/20/1991
25Y-9M-26D

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

495 496/Attd Sangram Behera
Mohan Charan 
Behera M 5/15/1995

21Y-7M-1D
At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Oleipada
Po-Sardola
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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484 485/Attd Maheswar Behera

485 486/Attd Biswajit Nanda

486 487/Attd Arati Das

487 488/Attd Saswat Kumar Biswal

488 489/Attd Durga Prasad Das

489 490/Attd Sasmita Chanda

490 491/Attd Rojalin Panda

491 492/Attd Kunilata Malik

492 493/Attd Swarnalata Behera

493 494/Attd Nirakar Biswal

494 495/Attd Suchitra Barik

495 496/Attd Sangram Behera

SC Yes yes No 126 550 22.9 Yes 10/2/2013 No 3yrs

Gen NA yes No 154 550 28 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 454 550 82.54 Yes 4/7/2010 Yes 6yrs

Gen NA yes No 233 550 42.36 No NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

submitted
yes No 303 550 55.09 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes
Yes                   
OH

300 550 54.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 142 550 25.81 No NA NA NA

DOB in the 
application 
form and 7th 
pass 
certificate is 
contadictory

SC Yes yes No 328 550 59.63 No NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

submitted
yes No 172 550 31.27 No NA NA NA DOB to be 

verified

SEBC Yes yes No 280 550 50.9 No NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

SC Yes yes No 341 550 62 No NA NA NA
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496 497/Attd Prasanta Swain Chhabi Swain M 4/10/1995
21Y-8M-6D

At/po-Odisho  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/po-Odisho  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

497 498/Attd Biswajit soren Raichand soren M 2/10/1996
20Y-10M-6D

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

498 499/Attd Jagannath Soren Raichand soren M 2/23/1988
28Y-9M-23D

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ramatar, 
Po-Olarah
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

499 500/Attd Debasis Dhada
Kailash Chandra 
Dhada M 6/8/1997

19Y-6M-8D
At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

500 501/Attd
Rakesh Kumar 
Gochhayat Ajaya Gochhayat M 5/5/1997

19Y-7M-11D
At-Gopalpur   Po-
katara  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gopalpur   Po-katara  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

501 502/Attd Dillip Kumar Jena Kuna Jena M 4/5/1992
24Y-8M-11D

At-Gopalpur   Po-
katara  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gopalpur   Po-katara  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

502 503/Attd Kumari Namita Biswal
Madhabananda 
Biswal F 5/2/1987

29Y-7M-14D
At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

503 504/Attd Nikunja Kishore Sahoo Nityananda  Sahoo M 4/8/1996
20Y-8M-8D

At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur

At/Po-paida
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

504 505/Attd Amiya Kumar Sahoo
Akshaya Kumar 
Sahoo M 3/20/1997

19Y-8M-26D
At-Potal,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Potal,
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

505 506/Attd Kumari Anita Swain Ansuman Paradhan F 6/3/1983
33Y-6M-13D

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

506 507/Attd Anjan Kumar Samal
Kailash Chandra 
Samal M 6/21/1981

35Y-5M-25D
At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

507 508/Attd Arati Pati Bidini Bihari Pati F 3/6/1991
25Y-9M-10D

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Rasalpur  Po-
Ashramapatana  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

508 509/Attd Chinmaya Kumar Lenka Bhimasen Lenka M 4/15/1990
26Y-8M-1D

At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  

At/Po-Sarana Dist-
Jagatsinghpur  Jagatsinghpur
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496 497/Attd Prasanta Swain

497 498/Attd Biswajit soren

498 499/Attd Jagannath Soren

499 500/Attd Debasis Dhada

500 501/Attd
Rakesh Kumar 
Gochhayat

501 502/Attd Dillip Kumar Jena

502 503/Attd Kumari Namita Biswal

503 504/Attd Nikunja Kishore Sahoo

504 505/Attd Amiya Kumar Sahoo

505 506/Attd Kumari Anita Swain

506 507/Attd Anjan Kumar Samal

507 508/Attd Arati Pati

508 509/Attd Chinmaya Kumar Lenka

SEBC Yes yes No 213 550 38.72 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 221 550 40.18 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 302 550 54.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 221 550 40.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

submitted
yes

Yes                   
Psy

227 550 41.27 No NA NA NA
Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted

Gen NA yes No 372 550 67.63 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 352 550 64 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 214 550 38.9 No NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No 185 550 33.63 No NA NA NA
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509 510/Attd Sangyadevi Behera
Angada Kumar 
Behera F 4/24/1980

36Y-7M-22D
At-Zillanasi  Po-
Taladanda  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Zillanasi  Po-
Taladanda  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

510 511/Attd Lipu Behera Bholi Behera M 6/17/1988
28Y-5M-29D

At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Madhapur
Po/Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

511 512/Attd Urmilabala Singh Dillip Kumar Singh F 6/13/1978
38Y-6M-3D

At-Ohal    Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Ohal    Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

512 513/Attd Nirupama Singh Pratap Kumar Singh F 3/12/1977
39Y-9M-4D

At-Ohal    Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Ohal    Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

513 514/Attd Ananta Swain
Alekha Chandra 
Swain M 5/2/1991

25Y-7M-14D
At-Madhusudanpur   
Po-Mandasahi       Dist-
jaagtsinghpur

At-Madhusudanpur   
Po-Mandasahi       Dist-
jaagtsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

514 515/Attd Ritesh Kumar Dhada
Naresh Chanda 
Dhada M 3/16/1999

17Y-9M-0D
At/Po-Kulakaijanga    
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Kulakaijanga    
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

515 516/Attd Manoranjan Khuntia Bamadev Khuntia M 7/1/1989
27Y-5M-15D

At-Nagapur     Po-
Balikuda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nagapur     Po-
Balikuda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

516 517/Attd Niranjan Rout
Kaulash Chandra 
Rout M 5/4/1988

28Y-7M-12D
At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

517 518/Attd Sandeep Gochhayat Ugreson Gochhayat M 6/25/1985

31Y-5M-21D
At-Markandapur  
(Gopal sagar)          Po/ 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Markandapur  
(Gopal sagar)          Po/ 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

518 519/Attd Sushil Kumar Swain Sukadev Swain M 8/10/1986
30Y-4M-6D

At-Sarambo     Po-
Savamul   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sarambo     Po-
Savamul   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

519 520/Attd Kunilata Das Bishnu Charan Das F 5/10/1991

25Y-7M-6D

At-Narasinghpur 
(Kansarikuda)      Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Narasinghpur 
(Kansarikuda)      Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

520 521/Attd Kabita Behera Sudam Behera F 4/25/1996
20Y-7M-21D

At-Batimira        Po-
Biridi   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Batimira        Po-
Biridi   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

521 522/Attd Sudarsan Patra Harekrushna Patra M 5/5/1980
36Y-7M-11D

At/Po-Jankoti     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Jankoti     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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509 510/Attd Sangyadevi Behera

510 511/Attd Lipu Behera

511 512/Attd Urmilabala Singh

512 513/Attd Nirupama Singh

513 514/Attd Ananta Swain

514 515/Attd Ritesh Kumar Dhada

515 516/Attd Manoranjan Khuntia

516 517/Attd Niranjan Rout

517 518/Attd Sandeep Gochhayat

518 519/Attd Sushil Kumar Swain

519 520/Attd Kunilata Das

520 521/Attd Kabita Behera

521 522/Attd Sudarsan Patra

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 156 550 28.36 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 220 550 40 Yes 11/19/2009 Yes 4yrs

Gen NA yes No 336 550 61.09 No NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 304 550 55.27 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 260 550 47.27 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 276 550 50.18 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 225 550 40.9 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 210 550 38.18 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA
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522 523/Attd Reena Kumari Rana Guru charan Rana F 2/19/1981

35Y-9M-27D
At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur

At-Kendal , Po-
Madhusudanpur Sasan  
,Dist-Jagatsinghur

Jagatsinghpur

523 524/Attd Saudamini Mohanty Kumarbar Biswal F 4/24/1978

38Y-7M-22D
At-Gandakipur           Po-
Gopiakuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gandakipur           Po-
Gopiakuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

524 525/Attd Manas Ranjan Mohanty
Hadibandhu 
Mohanty M 4/8/1985

31Y-8M-8D
At/Po-Gopindpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Gopindpur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

525 526/Attd Abhinandita  Pal Biswajit  Biswal F 4/1/1988
28Y-8M-15D

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

526 527/Attd Manasi  Behera Narayan Behera F 6/10/1990
26Y-6M-6D

At-Batimira        Po-
Biridi   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Batimira        Po-
Biridi   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

527 528/Attd Jhili Bhoi Sankar Bhoi F 7/8/1992
24Y-5M-8D

At/Po-Punanga         
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Punanga         
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

528 529/Attd Lipuna Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo M 6/12/1998
18Y-6M-4D

At-Nuadhana            Po-
Anakhia        Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Nuadhana            Po-
Anakhia        Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

529 530/Attd Pinki Bhoi Sukanta Bhoi F 8/9/1992
24Y-4M-7D

At/Po-Punanga         
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Punanga         
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

530 30/NM Jagannath Behera Nrusingha Behera M 7/9/1998
18Y-5M-7D

At/Po-Talasanga        Ps-
Patakura             Dist-
Kendrapara

At/Po-Talasanga        Ps-
Patakura             Dist-
Kendrapara Kendrapara

531 29/NM Suryanarayan Mohanty Nityananda Mohanty M 7/10/1992
24Y-5M-6D

At/Po/Ps-Kujanga    
Dist- Jagatsinghpur

At/Po/Ps-Kujanga    
Dist- Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

532 28/NM Jitendra Kumar Behera Nrusingha Behera M 5/15/1999
17Y-7M-1D

At/Po- Talasanga      Ps-
Patakura                Dist-
Kendrapara

At/Po- Talasanga      Ps-
Patakura                Dist-
Kendrapara Kendrapara

533 27/NM Swarnamala Patra Prabira Kumar Sahoo F 6/5/1989
27Y-6M-11D

At-Bharisol   Po-
Kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bharisol   Po-
Kanipada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

534 34/NM Ramesh chandra Sethi Artatrana Sethi M 7/12/1992
24Y-5M-4D

At-Khanharpur      Po-
Parahat    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Khanharpur      Po-
Parahat    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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522 523/Attd Reena Kumari Rana

523 524/Attd Saudamini Mohanty

524 525/Attd Manas Ranjan Mohanty

525 526/Attd Abhinandita  Pal

526 527/Attd Manasi  Behera

527 528/Attd Jhili Bhoi

528 529/Attd Lipuna Sahoo

529 530/Attd Pinki Bhoi

530 30/NM Jagannath Behera

531 29/NM Suryanarayan Mohanty

532 28/NM Jitendra Kumar Behera

533 27/NM Swarnamala Patra

534 34/NM Ramesh chandra Sethi

SEBC
Not 

submitted
yes No 326 550 59.27 No NA NA NA

Caste 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes yes No 166 550 30.18 Yes Feb-13 Yes 3yrs

Date of 
joining in the 
post to be 
verified

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA No NA NA NA Incomplete 
Application

SEBC Yes yes No 361 550 65.63 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 144 550 26.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 402 550 73.09 No NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 221 550 40.18 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 274 550 49.81 No NA NA NA

SC  yes yes No 223 550 40.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 212 550 38.54 No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 388 550 70.54 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA
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535 31/NM Sasibhusan Mohanty
Kshetra Mohan 
Mohanty M 5/4/1984

32Y-7M-12D
At-Sanpur             Po-
Dedhasardeuli         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sanpur             Po-
Dedhasardeuli         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

536 32/NM Debasis Jena Ajaya Kumar jena M 5/25/1985
31Y-6M-21D

At-Baragol   Po-
Gothina    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Baragol   Po-Gothina    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

537 33/NM Bhagyashree Pattanayak
Ranjan Kumar 
Pattanayak F 7/17/1998

18Y-4M-29D
At-Gualipur   Po-
Redhua   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gualipur   Po-
Redhua   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

538 35/NM Raisen Hembram Chandu Hembram M 3/8/1996
20Y-9M-8D

At-Chadheibhol   Po-
Digiposi  Dist-Keonjhar

At-Chadheibhol   Po-
Digiposi  Dist-Keonjhar

keonjhar

539 63/NM Ramesh chandra Swain Kartik Chandra Swain M 5/7/1985
31Y-7M-9D

At-Jagannathpur          
Po-Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Jagannathpur          
Po-Raghunathpur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

540 64/NM Pravasini Sahoo Bijaya Kumar Das F 6/1/1987
29Y-6M-15D

At-Kiada
Po-Ambiki
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Kiada
Po-Ambiki
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

541 37/NM Sradhanjali Pati Upendra Kumar Pati F 4/25/1994

22Y-7M-21D
At-Nachhibindha   Po-
Haladia   Dist-Bhadrak

At-Nachhibindha   Po-
Haladia   Dist-Bhadrak

Bhadrak

542 38/NM Rina Bhoi Sudarshan Bhoi F 5/2/1986
30Y-7M-14D

At-Maindipur  Po-
Chasikhanda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Maindipur  Po-
Chasikhanda   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

543 36/NM Saudamini  Bhol Nagu Charan Bhol F 5/8/1983
33Y-7M-8D

At-Madhupur    Po-
Alanahat   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kuhmari     Po-Kalio   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

544 39/NM Kiran Muduli Laxman Muduli M 12/13/1998
18Y-0M-3D

At-Sampur n   Po-
Dedhasardeuli   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Sampur n   Po-
Dedhasardeuli   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

545 40/NM Babulni Gochhayat Babaji Gochhayat M 5/6/1994
22Y-7M-10D

At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

546 41/NM Manasini pati Pinarva pati F 2/3/1994

22Y-10M-13D
At-Sumoda balavadra 
pur             Po-Titira     
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Sumoda balavadra 
pur             Po-Titira     
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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535 31/NM Sasibhusan Mohanty

536 32/NM Debasis Jena

537 33/NM Bhagyashree Pattanayak

538 35/NM Raisen Hembram

539 63/NM Ramesh chandra Swain

540 64/NM Pravasini Sahoo

541 37/NM Sradhanjali Pati

542 38/NM Rina Bhoi

543 36/NM Saudamini  Bhol

544 39/NM Kiran Muduli

545 40/NM Babulni Gochhayat

546 41/NM Manasini pati

SEBC Yes yes No 323 550 58.72 No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes
Yes/M

I
322 550 58.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 361 550 65.63 No NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 344 550 62.54 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 268 550 48.72 Yes 5/29/2008 Yes 8yrs DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA yes No 247 550 44.9 Yes NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 506 550 92 Yes NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No 305 550 55.45 No NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA No NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application
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547 52/NM Rajesh Singh Siba Singh M 6/5/1992
24Y-6M-11D

At-Manatir    po-
Alando   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Manatir    po-Alando   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

548 42/NM Snigdha pattanayak
Rabindra Kumar 
Pattanayak F 6/5/1998

18Y-6M-11D
At-Alana      Po-
Alanahat     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Alana      Po-
Alanahat     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

549 43/Nm Samir Kanta Lenka Bhikari Lenka M 5/16/1996
20Y-7M-0D

At-Eradanga   Po-
Nalibar  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Eradanga   Po-
Nalibar  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

550 44/NM Deepanjali  Das Shri Manas Das F 5/7/1979
37Y-7M-9D

At-Deuligrameswar, 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Deuligrameswar, 
Po/Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

551 45/NM Abinash Pati Lokanath pati M 7/15/1996
20Y-5M-1D

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

552 46/NM Noor Khan Mansur Khan M 5/8/1993
23Y-7M-8D

At-Mangalpur     Po-
Punanga            Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mangalpur     Po-
Punanga            Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

553 47/NM Pradip Kumar Jena Purna Chandra Jena M 1/8/1985
31Y-11M-8D

At-Baragol   Po-
Gothina    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Baragol   Po-Gothina    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

554 48/NM Tikili  Moharana Giridhari Moharana F 6/17/1996
20Y-5M-29D

At-Jota  Po-Alanahat   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Jota  Po-Alanahat   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

555 49/NM Darpa narayana Pati
Gouranga Charan 
Pati M 6/4/1980

36Y-6M-12D
At/Po-Rambhadeipur   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Rambhadeipur   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

556 50/NM Manoj Kumar Jena Mahendra Jena M 3/16/1998
18Y-9M-0D

At-Salagaon  Po-Kortol   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur 

At-Salagaon  Po-Kortol   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur 

Jagatsinghpur

557 51/NM Sujata Mohanty
Patita Paban 
Mohanty F 6/18/1984

32Y-5M-28D
AT/Po-Balipatana     
Dist-Kendrapara        

AT/Po-Balipatana     
Dist-Kendrapara        

Kendrapara

558 93/NM Subha Sandhya Swain Baikuntha Swian F 5/20/1997
19Y-6M-26D

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benupur
po-Jankothi
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

559 92/NM Patitapaban Swain Sunakar Swain M 4/7/1992
24Y-8M-9D

At/Po-Katara           Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Katara           Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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547 52/NM Rajesh Singh

548 42/NM Snigdha pattanayak

549 43/Nm Samir Kanta Lenka

550 44/NM Deepanjali  Das

551 45/NM Abinash Pati

552 46/NM Noor Khan

553 47/NM Pradip Kumar Jena

554 48/NM Tikili  Moharana

555 49/NM Darpa narayana Pati

556 50/NM Manoj Kumar Jena

557 51/NM Sujata Mohanty

558 93/NM Subha Sandhya Swain

559 92/NM Patitapaban Swain

ST
Not 

Submitted
yes No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 233 550 42.36 NA NA NA NA DOB to be 

verified

Gen NA yes No 210 550 38.18 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 212 550 38.54 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 219 550 39.81 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 346 550 62.9 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 478 550 86.9 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 197 550 35.81 Yes 4/1/2008 Yes 8yrs

SEBC Yes yes No 330 550 60 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 340 550 61.81 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA
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560 91/NM Manas Kumar Das Sanatan Das M 4/25/1987
29Y-7M-21D

At-Orali, Po-Sompur, 
Dist-Jagastsinghpur

At-Orali, Po-Sompur, 
Dist-Jagastsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

561 82/NM Satyajit Soren Raghunath Soren M 1/15/1996
20Y-11M-1D

At-Padampur    Po-
Olarah       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Padampur    Po-
Olarah       Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

562 81/NM Laxmipriya Khatua Niranjan Khatua F 5/3/1998
18Y-7M-13D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

563 80/NM Dalini Prava Barik Panchanan Barik F 6/14/1996
20Y-6M-2D

At/Po-Chatra         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chatra         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

564 79/NM Biswaranjan Barik
Nrusingh Charan 
Barik M 5/5/1996

20Y-7M-11D
At/Po:- Chatra Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At/Po:- Chatra Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

Jagatsinghpur

565 76/NM Rajendra Prasad Mishra
Rabindra Kumar 
mishra M 3/7/1988

28Y-9M-9D
At:- Kamasasan         
Po:- Hajipur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At:- Kamasasan         Po:- 
Hajipur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

566 78/NM Saroj Kumar Behera
Baishnaba Charan 
Behera M 7/18/1992

24Y-4M-28D
At:- Mulisingh Po:- 
Harisinghpur Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- Mulisingh Po:- 
Harisinghpur Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

567 90/NM Siba Narayan Sethi Basabta Kumar Sethi M 3/4/1993
23Y-9M-12D

At-Susaga    Po-Katara    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Susaga    Po-Katara    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

568 89/NM
Chandra Sekhar 
Gochhayat Late Arta Gochhayat M 4/16/1993

23Y-8M-0D
At-Gopalpur   Po-
katara  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gopalpur   Po-katara  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

569 86/NM Pramod Kumar Ojha Duryadhan Ojha M 6/10/1985
31Y-6M-6D

At/Po-Katara           Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Katara           Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

570 88/NM Manoranjan Malla Bhramarabar Malla M 6/24/1977
39Y-5M-22D

At-Parapara    Po-
Chatua   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Parapara    Po-
Chatua   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

571 87/NM Md Akram Ahammed Sk Asfaque Ali M 11/15/1990

26Y-1M-1D
At-Manumohalla       Po-
krushnanandapur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Manumohalla       Po-
krushnanandapur  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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560 91/NM Manas Kumar Das

561 82/NM Satyajit Soren

562 81/NM Laxmipriya Khatua

563 80/NM Dalini Prava Barik

564 79/NM Biswaranjan Barik

565 76/NM Rajendra Prasad Mishra

566 78/NM Saroj Kumar Behera

567 90/NM Siba Narayan Sethi

568 89/NM
Chandra Sekhar 
Gochhayat

569 86/NM Pramod Kumar Ojha

570 88/NM Manoranjan Malla

571 87/NM Md Akram Ahammed

SC Yes yes No 224 550 40.72 NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC
Not 

Submitted 
yes No 138 550 25.09 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 249 550 45.27 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 132 550 24 NA NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 
Application

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA Yes 10/2/2013 No 3 yrs DOB to be 

verified

Gen NA yes No 232 550 42.18 NA NA NA NA
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572 85/NM Smitanjali Swain Narayan Parida F 5/29/1980
36Y-6M-17D

At-Phulahar   Po-
Alipingal   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Phulahar   Po-
Alipingal   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

573 84/NM Shakti Prasad Mohanty
Late Sahadeb 
Mohanty M 5/15/1991

25Y-7M-1D
At/Po-Alanahat   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Alanahat   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

574 83/NM Abinas  Das Girija Sankar Das M 1/18/1994
22Y-10M-28D

At-Patenigaon,      Po/ 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Patenigaon,      Po/ 
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

575 77/NM Sarada Prasad Das Santosh Kumar Das M 11/3/1994

22Y-1M-13D
At-Bhagaban Sindhol    
Po-Chasapada         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhagaban Sindhol    
Po-Chasapada         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

576 94/NM Rajesh Singh Siba Singh M 6/5/1992
24Y-6M-11D

At-Manatir    po-
Alando   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Manatir    po-Alando   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

577 95/NM Sradhanjali Biswal Jugal Kishor Biswal F 12/12/1998
18Y-0M-4D

At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Balisahi         Po-
Balikuda      Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

578 96/NM Siram Behera
Kailash Chandra 
Behera M 5/12/1995

21Y-7M-4D
At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Benukhanda
Po-Alipingal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

579 98/NM
Aswini Kumar 
Moharana

Akshaya Kumar 
Moharana M 6/9/1989

27Y-6M-7D
At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

580 97/NM Sanjaya Kuamr Swain Sarat Chandra Swain M 6/20/1985
31Y-5M-26D

At-Kalyanpur, Po-
Mudupur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Kalyanpur, Po-
Mudupur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

581 100/NM Subha Ranjan Jena Subodha KumarJena M 4/23/1998
18Y-7M-23D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

582 101/NM Puja Gochhayat
Balkrushna 
Gochhayat F 7/5/1985

31Y-5M-11D
At-Chandapura   Po-
Naugaonhat   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandapura   Po-
Naugaonhat   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

583 102/NM Rajendra Das Sibakar Das M 6/3/1997

19Y-6M-13D
At-Dingeswar  Po-
Palasole  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Dingeswar  Po-
Palasole  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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572 85/NM Smitanjali Swain

573 84/NM Shakti Prasad Mohanty

574 83/NM Abinas  Das

575 77/NM Sarada Prasad Das

576 94/NM Rajesh Singh

577 95/NM Sradhanjali Biswal

578 96/NM Siram Behera

579 98/NM
Aswini Kumar 
Moharana

580 97/NM Sanjaya Kuamr Swain

581 100/NM Subha Ranjan Jena

582 101/NM Puja Gochhayat

583 102/NM Rajendra Das

SEBC Yes yes No 185 550 33.63 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
Yes/O

H
223 550 40.54 NA NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 
Application

ST Yes yes No 228 550 41.45 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 293 550 53.27 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 205 550 37.27 NA NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted
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584 105/NM Madhusmita Das Tarini Kumar Das F 5/3/1986

30Y-7M-13D
At-Manatri    Po-
Alando   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Manatri    Po-Alando   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

585 104/NM Satyajit Biswal Satrughan Biswal M 5/27/1988

28Y-6M-19D
At-Barunapada   Po-
Sanara  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Barunapada   Po-
Sanara  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

586 103/NM Ganesh Das Sadadhib Das M 5/7/1986
30Y-7M-9D

At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Odisho    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

587 123/NM Birendra Kumar Sahoo Harekrushna Sahoo M 6/25/1996
20Y-5M-21D

At/Po-Chatra         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Chatra         Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

588 124/NM Kabita Das Haradan Das F 5/8/1987
29Y-7M-8D

At/Po-Arilo   Dist-
Cuttack

At/Po-Arilo   Dist-
Cuttack

Cuttack

589 125/NM Sricharan Jena Subash Chandra Jena M 2/2/1987
29Y-10M-14D

At-Tentoi     Po-
Alikanta  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Tentoi     Po-Alikanta  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

590 126/NM Smrutimayee Nath Birendra Kumar Nath F 7/10/1995
21Y-5M-6D

At-Arada   Po-Tirtol    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arada   Po-Tirtol    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

591 127/NM Laxmipriya Behera
Bharat Chandra 
Behera F 5/7/1990

26Y-7M-9D
At-Arada   Po-Tirtol    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Arada   Po-Tirtol    
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

592 128/NM Maheswar Murmu Mangala Murmu M 2/19/1988
28Y-9M-27D

At-Chadheibhol   Po-
Digiposi  Dist-Keonjhar

At-Chadheibhol   Po-
Digiposi  Dist-Keonjhar

keonjhar

593 129/NM Sushree Sangita Jena Kishor Jena F 6/3/1997
19Y-6M-13D

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

594 130/NM Bhabani Sankar Behera Rashmi Kanta Behera M 6/15/1993
23Y-6M-1D

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

595 131/NM Saroj Kumar Mohapatra
Parama Nanda 
Mohapatra M 6/9/1992

24Y-6M-7D
At/Po-Jamugaon     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Jamugaon     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

596 68/NM Babul Jena Patitapaban Jena M 5/5/1989
27Y-7M-11D

At-Basantpur  Po-
Anakhia     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Basantpur  Po-
Anakhia     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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584 105/NM Madhusmita Das

585 104/NM Satyajit Biswal

586 103/NM Ganesh Das

587 123/NM Birendra Kumar Sahoo

588 124/NM Kabita Das

589 125/NM Sricharan Jena

590 126/NM Smrutimayee Nath

591 127/NM Laxmipriya Behera

592 128/NM Maheswar Murmu

593 129/NM Sushree Sangita Jena

594 130/NM Bhabani Sankar Behera

595 131/NM Saroj Kumar Mohapatra

596 68/NM Babul Jena

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 346 550 62.9 NA NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
yes/HL 374 550 68 NA NA NA NA

Caste 
Certificate  & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

OBC Yes Yes No 225 550 40.9 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 261 550 47.45 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 405 550 73.63 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 261 550 47.45 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 164 550 29.81 NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 306 550 55.63 NA NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA
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597 67/NM
Pradipta Kumar 
Mohanty Late Daitari Mohanty M 2/2/1985

31Y-10M-14D
At-Nagapur Po-Kolar  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Nagapur Po-Kolar  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

598 66/NM Samarjit Mohanty Satrughna Mohanty M 7/5/1994
22Y-5M-11D

At-Talakusuma   Po-
Baharana   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Talakusuma   Po-
Baharana   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

599 61/NM Muchiram Murmu Meghray Murmu M 5/20/1989
27Y-6M-26D

At-Astia    Po-Chitrada   
Dist-Mayurbhanj

At-Astia    Po-Chitrada   
Dist-Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj

600 65/NM Chinkan Bhol Pradeep Bhol M 8/18/1997
19Y-3M-28D

At-Anko    Po-
Jamugaon   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Anko    Po-
Jamugaon   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

601 60/NM Sajan Swami Manthan
Hare Krishna 
Manthan M 5/30/1993

23Y-6M-16D
At-Devoga                                                                                                             
Po-Chatra                 Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Devoga                                                                                                             
Po-Chatra                 Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

602 59/Nm Jyotrimayee Dash
Late Manas Ranjan 
Sahoo F 7/17/1984

32Y-4M-29D
At/Po-Purunabasanta, 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Purunabasanta, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

603 57/NM Kalpana Bhoi Dharanidhar Das F 5/4/1978
38Y-7M-12D

At-Panisalia(Durga 
bazar)   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Panisalia(Durga 
bazar)   Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

604 58/NM Sangram Kumar Kar Babaji Charan Kar M 6/6/1986
30Y-6M-10D

At-Mirzapur     Po-
Dainlo                    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Mirzapur     Po-
Dainlo                    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

605 73/NM Samir Kumar Gochhayat
Basanta Kumar 
Gochhayat M 9/29/1981

35Y-2M-17D
At-Talanga     Po-
Garhbisunpur            
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Talanga     Po-
Garhbisunpur            
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

606 55/NM Sudarsan Hembram Gobinda Hembram M 1/5/1995
21Y-11M-11D

AT/Po-Khalapal       Dist-
Keonjhar

AT/Po-Khalapal       Dist-
Keonjhar

keonjhar

607 53/NM Sucharita Malla Prasanta Malla F 5/14/1994
22Y-7M-2D

At/Po-Pankapal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Pankapal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

608 54/NM Sridhara Bhoi Banshidhara Bhoi M 1/8/1976

40Y-11M-8D
At/Po-Tarikund     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Tarikund     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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597 67/NM
Pradipta Kumar 
Mohanty

598 66/NM Samarjit Mohanty

599 61/NM Muchiram Murmu

600 65/NM Chinkan Bhol

601 60/NM Sajan Swami Manthan

602 59/Nm Jyotrimayee Dash

603 57/NM Kalpana Bhoi

604 58/NM Sangram Kumar Kar

605 73/NM Samir Kumar Gochhayat

606 55/NM Sudarsan Hembram

607 53/NM Sucharita Malla

608 54/NM Sridhara Bhoi

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
yes/O

H
205 550 37.27 NA NA NA NA DOB to be 

verified

ST Yes yes
Yes/O
H(20%

)
329 550 59.81 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 205 550 37.27 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 313 550 56.9 Yes 1/13/2015 Yes 1 yr

SC Yes yes No 173 550 31.45 Yes 2/23/2010 Yes 6 yrs

Gen NA yes No 337 550 61.27 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 182 550 33.09 NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC
Not 

Submitted
yes No 191 550 34.72 NA NA NA NA

Caste 
Certificate   
not submitted
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609 71/NM Binapani Sethy
Baisnab Charan 
Sethy F 4/24/1978

38Y-7M-22D
At-Devoga                                                                                                             
Po-Chatra                 Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Devoga                                                                                                             
Po-Chatra                 Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

610 70/NM
Purnima Priyadarsini 
Mallick

Prafulla Kumar 
Mallick F 3/14/1995

21Y-9M-2D
At-Biridi       Po-
Parbatipur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Biridi       Po-
Parbatipur   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

611 62/NM Pabitra Kumar Ojha Batakrushna Ojha M 6/7/1984
32Y-6M-9D

At-Arana, Po-Jankothi, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur

At-Arana, Po-Jankothi, 
Dist-jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

612 69/NM Anjan Kumar Samal
kailash Chandra 
samal M 6/21/1981

35Y-5M-25D
At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Singipur  Po-
Baijanga  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

613 56/NM Saubhagyalaxmi Rout Niranjan Rout F 6/16/1976
40Y-6M-0D

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

614 72/NM Priyabrata Sethy Banshidhar Sethy M 5/20/1985
31Y-6M-26D

At/Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Palasa
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

615 74/NM Shisir Ku Das batakrushna Das M 5/5/1982
34Y-7M-11D

At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mahilo    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

616 75/NM Rashmi Ranjan Behera Damodar Behera M 6/5/1994
22Y-6M-11D

At-Sasan, Po-Sidhhal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Sasan, Po-Sidhhal
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

617 122/NM Sagarika Pattanaik Parikhita Pattanaik F 5/28/1993
23Y-6M-18D

At/Po-Purunaodapada, 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Purunaodapada, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

618 121/NM Dipti Ranjan Barik Rabindra Barik M 7/8/1986
30Y-5M-8D

At-Neepur, Po-
Taradapada, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Neepur, Po-
Taradapada, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

619 120/NM Rina das
Ramesh Chandra 
Bhoi F 6/8/1985

31Y-6M-8D
At-Harishpur, Po-
Ghodansh, Naugaon, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Harishpur, Po-
Ghodansh, Naugaon, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

620 118/NM Samikshya Mohapatra Lokanath Mohapatra F 6/2/1998

18Y-6M-14D
At-Krushnachandrapur, 
Po-Nimol, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Badapal  Po-Paida  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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609 71/NM Binapani Sethy

610 70/NM
Purnima Priyadarsini 
Mallick

611 62/NM Pabitra Kumar Ojha

612 69/NM Anjan Kumar Samal

613 56/NM Saubhagyalaxmi Rout

614 72/NM Priyabrata Sethy

615 74/NM Shisir Ku Das

616 75/NM Rashmi Ranjan Behera

617 122/NM Sagarika Pattanaik

618 121/NM Dipti Ranjan Barik

619 120/NM Rina das

620 118/NM Samikshya Mohapatra

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 134 550 24.36 NA NA NA NA

Sc Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 334 550 60.72 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 416 550 75.63 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC
not 

submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 186 550 33.81 NA NA NA NA

Caste & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

Gen NA yes No 354 550 64.36 NA NA NA NA
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621 117/NM Sasmita Patra Pramod Kumar Hati F 5/11/1983
33Y-7M-5D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

622 119/NM Umakanta Sutar Bhagyadhar Sutar M 5/5/1997

19Y-7M-11D
At-Thakurpatna, Po-
Purohitpur, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Thakurpatna, Po-
Purohitpur, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

623 116/NM Prasant Kumar Hati Raghunath Hati M 6/5/1981
35Y-6M-11D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

624 115/NM Parakash Kumar Hati Late Bhagaban Hati M 6/2/1985
31Y-6M-14D

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mandasahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

625 114/NM Rakesh Ranjan Rout Sharat Chandra Rout M 6/6/1996
20Y-6M-10D

At-karamanga, Po-
Mulugaon, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-karamanga, Po-
Mulugaon, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

626 113/NM Samir Kumar Bhoi Ullash Chandra Bhoi M 5/17/1998
18Y-6M-29D

At/po-Tartanga, 
Jagatsinghpur

At/po-Tartanga, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

627 112/NM Santosh Bhoi Ullash Bhoi M 5/15/1997
19Y-7M-1D

At/po-Tartanga, 
Jagatsinghpur

At/po-Tartanga, 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

628 111/NM Deepak ranjan Jena Patitapaban Jena M 4/13/1987
29Y-8M-3D

At/Po-hazipur, 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-hazipur, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

629 110/NM Shyama Sundar Mallik Sanatan Mallik M 5/25/1992

24Y-6M-21D
At-Mardol, Po-Katara 
jagatsinghpur

At-Mardol, Po-Katara 
jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

630 109/NM Rojalin Sethy Laxmidhar Sethy F 8/24/1982
34Y-3M-22D

At-Alla(kabirpatna), Po-
Alla, Jagatsinghpur

At-Alla(kabirpatna), Po-
Alla, Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

631 106/NM Bhaskar Swain Late Bishnu Ch Swain M 6/2/1991
25Y-6M-14D

At/Po-jankothi, 
Jagatinghpur

At/Po-jankothi, 
Jagatinghpur Jagatsinghpur

632 107/NM
Ramesh Chandra 
Behera Fagu Behera M 5/12/1987

29Y-7M-4D
At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

At-Singharpur, Po-
Parahat, Dist-
jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

633 108/NM Bibhu Prasad Sutar Bhagyadhar Sutar M 5/3/1999

17Y-7M-13D
At-Thakurpatna, Po-
Purohitpur, 
Jagatsinghpur

At-Thakurpatna, Po-
Purohitpur, 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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621 117/NM Sasmita Patra

622 119/NM Umakanta Sutar

623 116/NM Prasant Kumar Hati

624 115/NM Parakash Kumar Hati

625 114/NM Rakesh Ranjan Rout

626 113/NM Samir Kumar Bhoi

627 112/NM Santosh Bhoi

628 111/NM Deepak ranjan Jena

629 110/NM Shyama Sundar Mallik

630 109/NM Rojalin Sethy

631 106/NM Bhaskar Swain

632 107/NM
Ramesh Chandra 
Behera

633 108/NM Bibhu Prasad Sutar

SEBC Yes yes No 232 550 42.18 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 178 550 32.36 NA NA NA NA
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 280 550 50.9 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 410 550 74.54 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 362 550 65.81 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No 235 550 42.72 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 269 550 48.9 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes Yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 151 550 27.45 NA NA NA NA

Caste & 
Residence 
Certificate not 
submitted
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634 160/NM Premananda Nayak Biswanath Nayak M 2/10/1988
28Y-10M-6D

Disrtict Election 
Section,Collectorate,Ja
gatsinghpur

At-Budhapanka  Po-
Abhimanpur  Dist-
Cuttack Cuttack

635 132/NM Nikhar Ranjan Ray Niranjan Ray M 5/10/1993
23Y-7M-6D

At-Kusinga  Po-
Kaduapada    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kusinga  Po-
Kaduapada    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

636 159/NM Sanghamitra  Nayak Ashok Kumar Nayak F 7/8/1996
20Y-5M-8D

At/Po-Mudupur     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Mudupur     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

637 158/NM Priyadarsini Lenka Basudev  Lenka F 7/19/1993

23Y-4M-27D
At-Sadeipur(Durgapur)  
Po-Kaduapada   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur    

At-Sadeipur(Durgapur)  
Po-Kaduapada   Dist-
Jagatsinghpur    

Jagatsinghpur

638 157/NM Sidheswar Swain Abhaya Kumar Swain M 4/8/1994

22Y-8M-8D

At-
Panchapalli(Tikarapada
)  Po-Panchapalli  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Panchapalli(Tikarapada
)  Po-Panchapalli  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

639 161/NM Santosh  Bhoi Late Ullash Bhoi M 5/28/1986
30Y-6M-18D

At-Ninigan  Po-Kantilo  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Ninigan  Po-Kantilo  
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

640 156/NM Sisir kumar Sahoo Late Kulamani Sahoo M 4/8/1975
41Y-8M-8D

At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Gorada  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

641 155/NM Suchitra Mallick Sudam Mallick F 6/10/1996
20Y-6M-6D

At/Po-Alikanta  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Alikanta  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

642 162/NM Sarat Chandra Sethi Banshidhar Sethi M 8/20/1980
36Y-3M-26D

At-Sabhamul   Po-
Sabhamul   Dist-
Jagatsighpur

At-Sabhamul   Po-
Sabhamul   Dist-
Jagatsighpur Jagatsinghpur

643 144/NM Prasanna  Das Narayan Das M 12/5/1996

20Y-0M-11D

At-
Thakurpatana(Purohitp
ur) Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Thakurpatana(Purohitp
ur) Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

644 143/NM Bijaya Kumar Samal
Late Krushna 
Chandra Samal M 5/25/1985

31Y-6M-21D
At/Po-Sidhal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Sidhal  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

645 142/NM Rajkishore Rout Parsuram Rout M 4/1/1993
23Y-8M-15D

At-Chandura  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandura  Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur
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634 160/NM Premananda Nayak

635 132/NM Nikhar Ranjan Ray

636 159/NM Sanghamitra  Nayak

637 158/NM Priyadarsini Lenka

638 157/NM Sidheswar Swain

639 161/NM Santosh  Bhoi

640 156/NM Sisir kumar Sahoo

641 155/NM Suchitra Mallick

642 162/NM Sarat Chandra Sethi

643 144/NM Prasanna  Das

644 143/NM Bijaya Kumar Samal

645 142/NM Rajkishore Rout

ST Yes Yes No 308 550 56 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA Yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes Yes No 306 550 55.63 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 282 550 51.27 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA Yes 3/1/2008 Yes 8 yrs

sc Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No 298 550 54.18 NA NA NA NA

DOB to be 
verified & 
Residence 
certificate not 
submitted

SC Yes yes No 242 550 44 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 300 550 54.54 NA NA NA NA
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646 154/NM Narahari   Singh Goura Mohan Singh M 6/5/1991
25Y-6M-11D

At/Po-Chaturi    Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At/Po-Chaturi    Dist-
Mayurbhanj

Mayurbhanj

647 153/NM Sukuram Singh Madaka Singh M 4/20/1981
35Y-7M-26D

At-Kadamdihi     Po-
Itamundia  Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At-Kadamdihi     Po-
Itamundia  Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

648 152/NM Sukanti Baskey Tribhban Baskey F 6/17/1986
30Y-5M-29D

At-Chandanpur  Po-
Katra Chandanpur  Dist-
Mayurbhanj

At-Chandanpur  Po-
Katra Chandanpur  Dist-
Mayurbhanj Mayurbhanj

649 151/NM Dusmanta Jena Late Madan Jena M 5/26/1973

43Y-6M-20D
At-Gopalapur(Kakudia) 
Po-Puranabasant  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gopalapur(Kakudia) 
Po-Puranabasant  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

650 150/NM Gautam Behera Laxmidhar Behera M 5/8/1992
24Y-7M-8D

At-Gandhijipur  Po-
Rahadinga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Gandhijipur  Po-
Rahadinga Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

651 149/NM Aryalaxmi Sahoo Arjuna Kumar Sahoo F 10/22/1998
18Y-1M-24D

At/Po-Balisahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Balisahi  Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

652 148/NM Deepak Kumar Behera Khatu Behera M 5/15/1991
25Y-7M-1D

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

At-Sipi Makundapur
Po/dist Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

653 147/NM Sashirekha Moharana
Santanu Kumar 
Moharana F 6/21/1995

21Y-5M-25D
At-Balia, Gopinathpur        
Po-Anakhia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Balia, Gopinathpur        
Po-Anakhia
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

654 146/NM
Jagannath Prasad 
Satapathy

Banshidhar 
Satapathy M 8/15/1984

32Y-4M-1D
At-Olash  Po-Borikina   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Olash  Po-Borikina   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

655 145/NM Subhasmita Jena Chittaranjan Jena F 9/8/1998
18Y-3M-8D

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

656 141/NM
Smruti Ranjan 
Moharana

Prasant Kumar 
Moharana M 6/29/1997

19Y-5M-17D
At/Po-Jamugaon     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Jamugaon     Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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646 154/NM Narahari   Singh

647 153/NM Sukuram Singh

648 152/NM Sukanti Baskey

649 151/NM Dusmanta Jena

650 150/NM Gautam Behera

651 149/NM Aryalaxmi Sahoo

652 148/NM Deepak Kumar Behera

653 147/NM Sashirekha Moharana

654 146/NM
Jagannath Prasad 
Satapathy

655 145/NM Subhasmita Jena

656 141/NM
Smruti Ranjan 
Moharana

ST Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 380 550 69.09 NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No 273 550 49.63 NA NA NA NA

SC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No 281 550 51.09 NA NA NA NA

Caste 
Certificate & 
Residence 
certificate not 
submitted

SEBC Yes yes No 211 550 38.36 NA NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 121 550 22 NA NA NA NA Dob to be 
verified

OBC
Not 

Submitted
yes No 222 550 40.36 NA NA NA NA

Dob to be 
verified& 
Caste 
Certificate not 
Submitted

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes
yes/V

H
426 550 77.45 NA NA NA NA DOB to br 

verified

Gen NA yes No 231 550 42 NA NA NA NA
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657 140/NM Eashmi Ranjan Bhola Prabir Kumar Bhol M 3/21/1993
23Y-8M-25D

At-Kheras   Po-
S.Badabil  dist-Cuttack

At-Kheras   Po-
S.Badabil  dist-Cuttack

Cuttack

658 139/NM Saumya Ranjan Mallick Sudarsan Mallick M 5/7/1993
23Y-7M-9D

At/Po-Sailobadabil  
Dist-Cuttack

At/Po-Sailobadabil  Dist-
Cuttack

Cuttack

659 138/NM Ranjusmita Das Babaji Charan Das F 6/15/1977
39Y-6M-1D

At-Raibarai  Po-Pally   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Raibarai  Po-Pally   
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

660 137/NM Maheswar Behera
Gouranga Charan 
Behera M 5/14/1972

44Y-7M-2D
At/Po-Dhinkia    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po-Dhinkia    Dist-
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

661 136/NM Sangeeta Jena Pramod Kumar Jena F 3/10/1999
17Y-9M-6D

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur

At-Bhagabanpur
Po-Piteipur
Dist-Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

662 02/NM Rajeev Goswami
Rkhal Kumar 
Goswami M 1/9/1997

19Y-11M-7D
At/Po;_ Punanga Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

Plot No 3658/5800 
Palasuni Prachi Vihar 
Bhubaneswar 751025

Jagatsinghpur

663 01/NM Siba Prasad Jena Amiya Jena M 5/23/1996
20Y-6M-23D

At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Madhapur Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

664 03/NM Soumya Ranjan Tripathy Nirad Kumar Tripathy M 3/23/1992
24Y-8M-23D

At:- Kantaballavpur   
Po/Dist:- Jagatsinghpur

At:- Kantaballavpur   
Po/Dist:- Jagatsinghpur

Jagatsinghpur

665 04/NM Sasmita Nayak Keshaba Nayak F 3/12/1995
21Y-9M-4D

At/Po:- Pankapal Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At/Po:- Pankapal Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

666 06/NM Puspanjali Choudhury
Late Jagamohan 
Khatua F 7/19/1987

29Y-4M-27D
At:- Ohal Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur 

At:- Ohal Po/Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

667 07/NM Sumitrarani Tripathy
Bishnu Cjaran 
Tripathy F 4/3/1994

22Y-8M-13D

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

668 09/NM Purna Prativa Das Purushottan Das F 10/5/2000
16Y-2M-11D

At/Po:- Mahilo Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At/Po:- Mahilo Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

669 10/NM Biswabhusan Pati Bibhutibhusan Pati M 6/8/1990
26Y-6M-8D

At:- Rasalpur Po:- 
Ashrampattana Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Rasalpur Po:- 
Ashrampattana Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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657 140/NM Eashmi Ranjan Bhola

658 139/NM Saumya Ranjan Mallick

659 138/NM Ranjusmita Das

660 137/NM Maheswar Behera

661 136/NM Sangeeta Jena

662 02/NM Rajeev Goswami

663 01/NM Siba Prasad Jena

664 03/NM Soumya Ranjan Tripathy

665 04/NM Sasmita Nayak

666 06/NM Puspanjali Choudhury

667 07/NM Sumitrarani Tripathy

668 09/NM Purna Prativa Das

669 10/NM Biswabhusan Pati

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA Incomplete 

Application

OBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 126 550 22.9 Yes 10/2/2013 No 3 yrs

SEBC Yes yes No 295 550 53.63 NA NA NA NA DOB to be 
verified

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No 348 550 63.27 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 209 550 38 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 313 550 56.9 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 350 550 63.63 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

OBC Yes yes No 174 550 31.63 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 340 550 61.81 Yes 5/24/2008 Yes 8 years
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670 11/NM Nimain Charan Tripathy
Bijaya Kumar 
Tripathy M 5/10/1994

22Y-7M-6D

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

671 12/NM Gajadhar Beshra Kanhei Beshra M 1/4/1996
20Y-11M-12D

At:- Chandheibhol Po:- 
Digiposi Dist:- Keonjhar

At:- Chandheibhol Po:- 
Digiposi Dist:- Keonjhar

keonjhar

672 13/NM Gular Hansdah Sankar Hansdah M 6/7/1997
19Y-6M-9D

At:- Chandheibhol Po:- 
Digiposi Dist:- Keonjhar

At:- Chandheibhol Po:- 
Digiposi Dist:- Keonjhar

keonjhar

673 14/NM Biswajit Mallick
Krushna Chandra 
Malick M 5/15/1985

31Y-7M-1D
At:- Harishpur Po:- 
Tarpur Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- Harishpur Po:- 
Tarpur Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur

674 15/NM Aswini Kumar Tripathy
Bishnu Charan 
Tripathy M 6/2/1996

20Y-6M-14D

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Jankhuri
(Mangarajpur) Po:- 
Balikuda Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

675 16/NM Prakash Malik Gayadhar Malik M 7/17/1996
20Y-4M-29D

At:- Khandasahi Po:- 
Tilottamadeipur Dist:- 
Kendrapara

At:- Khandasahi Po:- 
Tilottamadeipur Dist:- 
Kendrapara kendrapara

676 17/NM Pramod Kumar Behera Sashibhusana Behera M 5/5/1974
42Y-7M-11D

At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

677 18/NM Mrs. Rita Behera
Pramod Kumar 
Behera F 1/9/1983

33Y-11M-7D
At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Mangalpur Po:- 
Punanga Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

678 19/NM
Suvendra Narayan 
Samal Surendranath Polei M 6/3/1985

31Y-6M-13D
At:- Palasha Po:- Nati 
Dist:- Cuttack

At:- 
Rasalpur(Kathuapatana
) Po:- Alipingal Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Cuttack

679 20/NM Saroj Jena Dusashan Jena M 2/12/1992

24Y-10M-4D

At:- OldKacharamal
(CMC) 
Po:- Filankhara 
Dist:- Cuttack

At:- OldKacharamal
(CMC) 
Po:- Filankhara 
Dist:- Cuttack Cuttack

680 21/NM Abanti Baral Bharat Chandra Baral M 6/23/1996
20Y-5M-23D

At:- Janardanapur Po:- 
Chatua Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Janardanapur Po:- 
Chatua Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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670 11/NM Nimain Charan Tripathy

671 12/NM Gajadhar Beshra

672 13/NM Gular Hansdah

673 14/NM Biswajit Mallick

674 15/NM Aswini Kumar Tripathy

675 16/NM Prakash Malik

676 17/NM Pramod Kumar Behera

677 18/NM Mrs. Rita Behera

678 19/NM
Suvendra Narayan 
Samal

679 20/NM Saroj Jena

680 21/NM Abanti Baral

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

ST Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

ST Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 217 550 39.45 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC Yes yes No 235 550 42.72 NA NA NA NA

SC Yes
Not 

Submitte
d

Yes 
OH

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC
Not 

Submitted

Not 
Submitte

d

Yes 
OH

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA

SC
Not 

submitted

Not 
Submitte

d
No

Not 
Submitted

NA NA NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No
Not 

Submitted
NA NA NA NA NA NA
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681 22/NM Prasanta Kumar Barik
Narendra Kumar 
Barik M 4/3/1986

30Y-8M-13D

At:- Jagannathpur 
(Mahavirsahi)Po:- 
Raghunathpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Jagannathpur 
(Mahavirsahi)Po:- 
Raghunathpur Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur Jagatsinghpur

682 25/NM Rabindra Parida Sarat Chandra Parida M 6/13/1987
29Y-6M-3D

At:- Mirijapur Po:- 
Badabahuta Dist:- 
Jajpur

At:- Mirijapur Po:- 
Badabahuta Dist:- 
Jajpur Jajpur

683 26/NM Tapan Kumar Behera
Bhikari Charan 
Behera M 5/10/1986

30Y-7M-6D
At:- Kilipal Po:- 
Narijanga Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur

At:- Kilipal Po:- 
Narijanga Dist:- 
Jagastinghpur Jagatsinghpur
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681 22/NM Prasanta Kumar Barik

682 25/NM Rabindra Parida

683 26/NM Tapan Kumar Behera

Gen NA yes No 401 550 72.9 NA NA NA NA

SEBC Yes yes No 265 550 48.18 NA NA NA NA

Gen NA yes No 339 550 61.63 NA NA NA NA
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